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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         10K    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Eli Cook               M2024         1/23       36:29    5:51     1:16:34
2     Michael Moore          M2024         2/23       36:29    5:57     1:17:54
3     Kyle Burkwald          M2024         3/23       36:28    5:58     1:18:09
4     Jacob Klug             M3539         1/95       36:35    5:59     1:18:14
5     Andrew Person          M3034         1/78       37:09    6:00     1:18:33
6     Aaron Iaun             M2529         1/65       36:35    6:00     1:18:36
7     Ethan Bluhm            M1519          1/8       36:28    6:00     1:18:38
8     Jon Yoch               M2529         2/65       37:08    6:02     1:18:58
9     Mike Wendel            M5054         1/80       37:08    6:02     1:19:01
10    Jeff Kelly             M4044         1/83       37:37    6:05     1:19:41
11    Craig Gunby            M5054         2/80       37:58    6:10     1:20:40
12    Colby Garman           M3539         2/95       37:18    6:13     1:21:19
13    John Coultas           M3034         2/78       38:52    6:19     1:22:46
14    Henry Janssen          M2529         3/65       39:58    6:26     1:24:10
15    Andy French            M3539         3/95       40:02    6:27     1:24:22
16    Gavin Campbell         M3539         4/95       40:30    6:30     1:25:01
17    Jeff Bennett           M5054         3/80       40:02    6:31     1:25:26
18    Emily Kurian           F3034        1/133       40:18    6:32     1:25:29
19    James Dahlquist        M4549         1/84       41:39    6:39     1:27:08
20    Andy Peterson          M4549         2/84       41:15    6:42     1:27:47
21    Keith Virden           M4044         2/83       41:32    6:46     1:28:37
22    Kyle Jenkins           M2529         4/65       41:43    6:47     1:28:56
23    Rich Luers             M3034         3/78       42:12    6:48     1:28:58
24    Julia Montag           F2529        1/119       41:41    6:48     1:29:06
25    Mike Delcomyn          M3539         5/95       42:24    6:50     1:29:25
26    Zach Knebel            M3034         4/78       41:30    6:50     1:29:25
27    Andy McPherson         M5054         4/80       42:17    6:51     1:29:45
28    Alex Taft              M5054         5/80       41:45    6:52     1:29:57
29    Michael Cramarosso     M5559         1/70       41:49    6:54     1:30:17
30    Matt Hatcher           M3539         6/95       41:41    6:54     1:30:23
31    David Floyd            M6064         1/44       42:08    6:54     1:30:24
32    Brian Quarton          M4549         3/84       43:01    6:55     1:30:29
33    Clark Anderson         M4549         4/84       43:39    6:55     1:30:30
34    Eric Fahsl             M3034         5/78       41:48    6:55     1:30:33
35    John Roets             M4549         5/84       43:38    6:56     1:30:52
36    Fess Teklehaimanoot    M5559         2/70       43:00    6:57     1:30:59
37    Skip Oliver            M4044         3/83       42:06    6:57     1:31:02
38    Brad Bliss             M3539         7/95       43:18    7:01     1:31:55
39    Patricia Schaefer      F3034        2/133       43:34    7:01     1:31:56
40    Jacob Albert           M1519          2/8       43:23    7:02     1:32:03
41    Kevin Byerly           M5559         3/70       43:09    7:02     1:32:10
42    Madeline Alexander     F2024         1/50       44:17    7:03     1:32:18
43    Michael Dwyer          M3539         8/95       43:29    7:03     1:32:25
44    Adrian Lee             M3539         9/95       42:33    7:04     1:32:31
45    Chris Stroisch         M3539        10/95       44:29    7:07     1:33:06
46    Natalie Myers          F2024         2/50       44:17    7:08     1:33:27
47    Charlie Blackburn      M4044         4/83       43:28    7:11     1:34:02
48    Ross Reililng          M5559         4/70       44:08    7:12     1:34:16
49    Natalie Unger          F3034        3/133       44:39    7:13     1:34:30
50    Riley McGrath          M3539        11/95       44:06    7:14     1:34:38
51    Brian Wright           M3539        12/95       44:28    7:14     1:34:44
52    Kevin Gerteisen        M4549         6/84       44:28    7:14     1:34:44
53    Jeremy Grootens        M3034         6/78       45:39    7:18     1:35:34
54    Matthew Koetter        M2529         5/65       46:30    7:18     1:35:42
55    David Pohlman          M4549         7/84       44:39    7:21     1:36:10
56    Caleb Peecher          M2024         4/23       44:43    7:21     1:36:10
57    Chris Schade           M4549         8/84       45:39    7:21     1:36:18
58    Rich Burlingame        M5054         6/80       45:00    7:22     1:36:25
59    Saul Rugani            M4044         5/83       45:30    7:22     1:36:29
60    Alex Blickhan          M2024         5/23       44:14    7:23     1:36:39
61    Brent Borah            M3539        13/95       45:03    7:24     1:36:55
62    Darin Dame             M4549         9/84       45:17    7:24     1:36:57
63    Ricky Rangel           M2529         6/65       46:03    7:24     1:36:59
64    Rebecca Bradley        F5054         1/86       44:53    7:24     1:37:00
65    Adam Prescott          M2529         7/65       46:09    7:25     1:37:03
66    Kevin Connelly         M3539        14/95       46:46    7:25     1:37:09
67    Jayza Riley            F1519         1/16       44:20    7:27     1:37:33
68    Hayley Chladny         F3034        4/133       45:39    7:27     1:37:40
69    Nathan Smith           M2529         8/65       37:47    7:29     1:37:58
70    Steve Dellett          M5559         5/70       46:56    7:29     1:37:58
71    Tyler Griebel          M2529         9/65       44:57    7:30     1:38:08
72    Rich Fela              M4044         6/83       46:43    7:31     1:38:24
73    Travis Lobmaster       M4044         7/83       46:48    7:31     1:38:29
74    Mark Griffin           M4044         8/83       46:35    7:31     1:38:31
75    Anna Newell            F2529        2/119       46:56    7:31     1:38:33
76    Ruben Estrada          M4044         9/83       46:58    7:32     1:38:37
77    Rick Hernandez         M5054         7/80       46:47    7:32     1:38:40
78    Ted Summers            M4549        10/84       46:36    7:33     1:38:46
79    Angie Banister         F4044        1/110       47:14    7:33     1:38:48
80    Tracy Dowell           F4044        2/110       46:49    7:33     1:38:51
81    Emily Mouw             F3539        1/158       46:35    7:33     1:38:51
82    Danie Matusik          F4044        3/110       46:18    7:34     1:39:05
83    Jennifer Lafrance      F3034        5/133       46:57    7:34     1:39:06
84    Larry Carlton          M5559         6/70       45:18    7:35     1:39:22
85    Scott Leopold          M5054         8/80       45:47    7:36     1:39:26
86    Oyauma Garrison        M4044        10/83       47:47    7:36     1:39:26
87    Daniela Erhard         F3034        6/133       47:25    7:36     1:39:27
88    Noel Shelton           M4044        11/83       47:26    7:36     1:39:28
89    Craig Luchtefeld       M3539        15/95       47:03    7:36     1:39:32
90    Dylan Debiasi          M2529        10/65       47:05    7:36     1:39:37
91    Kelly McBride          M4549        11/84       47:26    7:37     1:39:38
92    Chad Beck              M2529        11/65       46:56    7:37     1:39:40
93    Bonnie Learmonth       F3034        7/133       47:02    7:37     1:39:41
94    Penny Man              M5054         9/80       46:23    7:37     1:39:41
95    Brian Sibley           M4044        12/83       47:18    7:37     1:39:45
96    John Murphy            M4044        13/83       47:05    7:37     1:39:46
97    David Wortman          M4549        12/84       47:05    7:37     1:39:48
98    Stephen Diliberto      M2024         6/23       45:26    7:37     1:39:49
99    Bradley Slott          M4044        14/83       46:34    7:38     1:40:02
100   Arlan Hickey           F2529        3/119       47:01    7:39     1:40:16
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101   Craig Frick            M3539        16/95       47:05    7:40     1:40:23
102   Marcel Yoder           M4549        13/84       47:08    7:41     1:40:35
103   Justin Smith           M1519          3/8       46:26    7:41     1:40:44
104   Adam Cisne             M3034         7/78       47:10    7:42     1:40:52
105   Andy Lewis             M2529        12/65       48:20    7:43     1:40:59
106   Darius Bryjka          M3539        17/95       47:04    7:43     1:41:06
107   Justin Frederick       M3539        18/95       47:09    7:43     1:41:07
108   Jeremy Smith           M3034         8/78       44:00    7:43     1:41:07
109   Celeste Kudrys         F3539        2/158       47:30    7:45     1:41:24
110   Mike Spann             M4549        14/84       47:30    7:45     1:41:24
111   Madison Marvel         F2024         3/50       47:01    7:45     1:41:28
112   Cheryl Richards        F5054         2/86       47:06    7:45     1:41:28
113   Steve Lincoln          M4549        15/84       48:39    7:46     1:41:46
114   Peter Holt             M4044        15/83       48:23    7:47     1:42:01
115   Ovidiu Diaconu         M5559         7/70       47:17    7:48     1:42:10
116   Christopher Shriver    M4549        16/84       48:36    7:48     1:42:12
117   Dustin Morrison        M2529        13/65       48:36    7:49     1:42:23
118   Mark Rotz              M5559         8/70       49:29    7:49     1:42:28
119   Matthew Holst          M3539        19/95       48:04    7:49     1:42:29
120   John Losby             M2529        14/65       46:48    7:50     1:42:36
121   Tony Raimondi          M3539        20/95       48:19    7:51     1:42:44
122   Leanne Woody           F3539        3/158       48:05    7:51     1:42:48
123   Rebecca Wilhelm        F3034        8/133       47:54    7:52     1:42:58
124   Gary Savage,Jr         M3539        21/95       49:31    7:52     1:43:02
125   Mike Eckhoff           M4044        16/83       49:30    7:52     1:43:02
126   Ashley Lewis           F3034        9/133       48:03    7:52     1:43:02
127   Matt Derry             M4044        17/83       49:12    7:52     1:43:04
128   Valeria Rohde          F3034       10/133       47:26    7:53     1:43:11
129   Sean Nicholas          M3034         9/78       50:08    7:53     1:43:13
130   Matthew Lenius         M4044        18/83       47:59    7:53     1:43:19
131   Luke Damkoehler        M2024         7/23       48:00    7:54     1:43:23
132   Bob Thompson           M5559         9/70       48:46    7:54     1:43:25
133   Kyle Novak             M2024         8/23       46:09    7:54     1:43:25
134   Tanner May             M2024         9/23       49:12    7:54     1:43:25
135   Hector Robert          M4044        19/83       48:49    7:54     1:43:26
136   Wes Johnson            M2529        15/65       48:51    7:54     1:43:33
137   James Schafer          M5054        10/80       48:57    7:54     1:43:33
138   Michael Kowalske       M3034        10/78       49:08    7:55     1:43:45
139   Zvi Pasman             M4549        17/84       48:40    7:55     1:43:47
140   Jason Lusher           M3539        22/95       48:00    7:56     1:43:53
141   Gerald Forbeck Ii      M4549        18/84       48:05    7:56     1:43:54
142   Jill Giacomini         F3034       11/133       49:16    7:56     1:43:58
143   Sean Cain              M4044        20/83       49:00    7:58     1:44:15
144   Marshall Watson        M4044        21/83       49:38    7:58     1:44:16
145   Steve Rosen            M5054        11/80       50:04    7:58     1:44:18
146   Bob Madison            M6064         2/44       48:51    7:58     1:44:18
147   Brenda Roggy           F5559         1/64       48:08    7:58     1:44:20
148   Miranda Matheny        F2024         4/50       48:16    7:58     1:44:21
149   Christine Hauser       F4044        4/110       49:22    7:59     1:44:27
150   Matt West              M3539        23/95       48:38    7:59     1:44:28
151   David Holland          M4549        19/84       45:45    7:59     1:44:32
152   Joshua Coleman         M2529        16/65       49:09    7:59     1:44:33
153   Jacob Klunick          M2529        17/65       48:18    7:59     1:44:35
154   Terese Laughlin        F4549         1/91       49:38    7:59     1:44:36
155   Jonathon Malone        M2024        10/23       51:47    7:59     1:44:36
156   Jorge Debo             M4044        22/83       47:12    8:00     1:44:40
157   Kaitlin Jasmon         F2529        4/119       47:09    8:00     1:44:45
158   Rick Vincent           M3539        24/95       49:39    8:00     1:44:48
159   David Funk             M3034        11/78       50:33    8:01     1:45:00
160   Todd Simeone           M4549        20/84       49:06    8:01     1:45:06
161   Brigid Greil           F2529        5/119       48:41    8:02     1:45:13
162   Derek Dion             M3034        12/78       51:04    8:02     1:45:16
163   Ian Satlar             M2024        11/23       48:38    8:03     1:45:23
164   Mark Stegmaier         M6064         3/44       49:39    8:03     1:45:27
165   Adam Shaw              M2529        18/65       48:41    8:03     1:45:30
166   Devin Rohr             M2529        19/65       51:48    8:04     1:45:34
167   Carl Gausman           M4549        21/84       49:12    8:04     1:45:34
168   Katie Ratkowski        F2529        6/119       49:41    8:04     1:45:40
169   Kevin Lueshen          M3034        13/78       48:38    8:05     1:45:47
170   Andy Smith             M2529        20/65       49:35    8:05     1:45:50
171   Damon Morgan           M4549        22/84       49:39    8:05     1:45:57
172   Shannon Cole           F3539        4/158       49:36    8:05     1:45:58
173   John Valentine         M4549        23/84       49:34    8:06     1:46:00
174   Bradley Smith          M5054        12/80       50:11    8:06     1:46:03
175   Nyle Robinson          M5559        10/70       49:57    8:06     1:46:03
176   Laura Griffin          F4549         2/91       50:01    8:06     1:46:06
177   Carole Fisher          F5054         3/86       49:21    8:06     1:46:11
178   Andrew Guardia         M3539        25/95       51:15    8:06     1:46:11
179   Jeff Seiler            M4044        23/83       51:08    8:07     1:46:15
180   Katharina Hauser       F3539        5/158       49:35    8:07     1:46:18
181   Erica Hunt             F3539        6/158       50:26    8:07     1:46:21
182   Allen Andrews          M5559        11/70       50:07    8:07     1:46:23
183   Holly Dahlquist        F4549         3/91       50:24    8:07     1:46:24
184   Jim Jackson            M4549        24/84       50:29    8:08     1:46:29
185   Angie Forbeck          F4044        5/110       48:55    8:08     1:46:30
186   Tom Weir               M4549        25/84       47:52    8:08     1:46:33
187   James Geshel           M1014          1/3       49:55    8:09     1:46:38
188   Michael Gudwien        M4549        26/84       48:46    8:09     1:46:42
189   Brent Berlett          M3539        26/95       49:54    8:10     1:46:54
190   Colton Bell            M2529        21/65       51:56    8:10     1:46:57
191   Kimberly Sharpe        F3539        7/158       50:50    8:10     1:46:59
192   Stacy Reddecliff       F3539        8/158       50:46    8:10     1:47:00
193   Nicole Halstead        F4044        6/110       50:50    8:10     1:47:02
194   Michelle Ertel         F3034       12/133       49:26    8:11     1:47:04
195   Don Dodson             M5559        12/70       49:19    8:11     1:47:06
196   Cass Gunderson         F2529        7/119       49:26    8:11     1:47:06
197   Brandon Gale           M3034        14/78       50:05    8:11     1:47:06
198   Steven Roth            M5054        13/80       50:37    8:11     1:47:06
199   Nick Fogleman          M3034        15/78       50:23    8:11     1:47:11
200   Douglas Moore          M4549        27/84       50:29    8:11     1:47:14
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201   Charles Pettis         M5054        14/80       48:23    8:11     1:47:15
202   Nick Palmer            M2529        22/65       49:53    8:11     1:47:17
203   Andrea Clark           F3539        9/158       49:29    8:12     1:47:20
204   Melissa Treat          F2024         5/50       51:01    8:12     1:47:20
205   Joel Maurer            M6064         4/44       51:49    8:13     1:47:33
206   Marcus Lockhart        M3539        27/95       52:11    8:14     1:47:46
207   Tim Mahler             M5559        13/70       49:49    8:14     1:47:46
208   Marybeth Young         F4549         4/91       49:52    8:14     1:47:48
209   Michael Theune         M4549        28/84       51:13    8:14     1:47:51
210   Tammy Bumgarner        F4044        7/110       49:15    8:14     1:47:56
211   Douglas Milby          M3539        28/95       50:10    8:15     1:47:59
212   Matthew Milby          M4044        24/83       50:10    8:15     1:48:01
213   Venugopala Shetty      M3034        16/78       51:27    8:15     1:48:05
214   Glen Hinton            M6064         5/44       52:23    8:15     1:48:07
215   Darci Vespa            F3539       10/158       51:51    8:15     1:48:09
216   Adam Davis             M3539        29/95       52:24    8:16     1:48:11
217   Amanda Jackson         F2529        8/119       52:03    8:16     1:48:21
218   Linda Wong             F2529        9/119       51:12    8:16     1:48:22
219   Brent Colbert          M2529        23/65       53:37    8:17     1:48:29
220   Abby West              F2529       10/119       50:58    8:17     1:48:29
221   Eswara Kakarala        M6064         6/44       49:37    8:17     1:48:31
222   Andrew J Smith         M3034        17/78       50:51    8:18     1:48:37
223   Kurt Austin            M4549        29/84       49:55    8:18     1:48:38
224   Rachel Didonato        F3539       11/158       51:56    8:18     1:48:39
225   Brian Kusnerick        M2024        12/23       50:44    8:18     1:48:42
226   Ryan Ervin             M3034        18/78       49:39    8:18     1:48:42
227   Kyle Maasen            M3034        19/78       49:03    8:18     1:48:48
228   Stephen Paca           M4549        30/84       51:52    8:19     1:48:49
229   Dave Marker            M4549        31/84       51:53    8:19     1:48:50
230   Stacey Marker          F4549         5/91       51:54    8:19     1:48:51
231   William Pearse         M4044        25/83       49:51    8:19     1:48:52
232   Julie Sibley           F3539       12/158       51:43    8:19     1:48:55
233   Harlan Kupferschmid    M1519          4/8       51:55    8:19     1:48:59
234   Jeff Rohde             M3034        20/78       51:56    8:19     1:48:59
235   Brooke Bell            F2529       11/119       51:57    8:20     1:49:03
236   Zachary Bell           M3034        21/78       51:57    8:20     1:49:04
237   Jennifer Harvey        F3034       13/133       50:30    8:20     1:49:04
238   Chris Miget            M6064         7/44       53:23    8:20     1:49:07
239   William Bien           M4549        32/84       51:53    8:20     1:49:08
240   Amber Jirschele        F3539       13/158       51:25    8:20     1:49:08
241   Victor Lidaywa         M4549        33/84       53:52    8:20     1:49:11
242   Brandon Burling        M3034        22/78       51:08    8:20     1:49:13
243   Stephen Meyer          M5054        15/80       50:49    8:21     1:49:15
244   Louis Green            M3539        30/95       51:52    8:21     1:49:19
245   Kate Bradley           F4044        8/110       50:57    8:21     1:49:25
246   Wesley Wooden          M3539        31/95       47:11    8:21     1:49:26
247   Chase Davis            M2529        24/65       49:12    8:21     1:49:26
248   Jodi Perez             F4044        9/110       51:07    8:21     1:49:28
249   Tommy Dale             M4549        34/84       51:32    8:22     1:49:33
250   Breanne Kasprzyk       F3034       14/133       51:33    8:22     1:49:34
251   Joseph Reese           M2529        25/65       52:03    8:22     1:49:35
252   Andrew Heiniger        M2529        26/65       50:48    8:22     1:49:39
253   Kevin Gondek           M3034        23/78       50:02    8:22     1:49:40
254   Jay McGee              M3034        24/78       52:45    8:23     1:49:46
255   Jason Sturdyvin        M3034        25/78       52:46    8:23     1:49:48
256   Brianna Nord           F3539       14/158       51:52    8:23     1:49:48
257   Terry Plickebaum       M4549        35/84       50:59    8:23     1:49:48
258   Tamara Durfee          F4044       10/110       51:00    8:23     1:49:48
259   Madeline Jackson       F2529       12/119       51:56    8:23     1:49:51
260   Alex Batten            M3034        26/78       51:57    8:23     1:49:51
261   Robin Brazy            M3539        32/95       52:47    8:23     1:49:53
262   Nancy Olson            F3034       15/133       50:23    8:24     1:49:58
263   Brandon Simmons        M3539        33/95       49:44    8:24     1:50:01
264   Carol Pratt            F5559         2/64       51:43    8:24     1:50:06
265   Bridget Trinastic      F1519         2/16       52:15    8:24     1:50:06
266   Brian Tilllis          M2529        27/65       54:12    8:25     1:50:15
267   Giuseppe Di Gioia      M3034        27/78       51:42    8:25     1:50:19
268   Alison Crist           F3539       15/158       52:13    8:26     1:50:22
269   Philip Vondebur        M3034        28/78       51:02    8:26     1:50:24
270   Kevin Barbeau          M2529        28/65       51:37    8:26     1:50:24
271   Shannon Becker         F3539       16/158       50:27    8:26     1:50:26
272   Anthony Peecher        M4549        36/84       51:53    8:27     1:50:34
273   Kevan Stapleton        M3034        29/78       51:39    8:27     1:50:46
274   Leah Boenle-Hulcher    F4044       11/110       51:50    8:28     1:50:49
275   Kirsten Transue        F4549         6/91       51:51    8:28     1:50:50
276   Amy Martin             F2024         6/50       52:19    8:28     1:50:51
277   Kelli Louden           F3539       17/158       50:48    8:28     1:50:52
278   Dennis Roesch          M5054        16/80       52:08    8:28     1:50:57
279   Ashley Outhouse        F3034       16/133       51:40    8:28     1:50:57
280   Anna Mansfield         F2529       13/119       51:57    8:28     1:51:00
281   Camille Loving         F3034       17/133       52:14    8:29     1:51:00
282   Paul Chicoineau        M3034        30/78       52:33    8:29     1:51:03
283   Sean Betty             M4044        26/83       52:23    8:29     1:51:09
284   Rich Sigler            M4549        37/84       53:04    8:29     1:51:12
285   Jessica Duyka          F2529       14/119       53:05    8:29     1:51:12
286   Chad Kuehnl            M3539        34/95       49:52    8:29     1:51:12
287   Kevin Spurlock         M5054        17/80       51:42    8:30     1:51:18
288   Song Kane Keokham      M3539        35/95       51:54    8:30     1:51:26
289   Ashley Coleman         F2529       15/119       51:15    8:31     1:51:30
290   Ian Redman             M2024        13/23       54:40    8:31     1:51:31
291   Katherine Hiett        F4044       12/110       52:46    8:31     1:51:34
292   Steve Wagner           M6064         8/44       52:35    8:33     1:52:05
293   Tracy Johnston         F5054         4/86       52:17    8:34     1:52:10
294   Rebecca Seaton         F3034       18/133       53:55    8:35     1:52:20
295   Laurence Howard        M4044        27/83       53:27    8:35     1:52:27
296   Logan Barringer        M2024        14/23       47:33    8:35     1:52:31
297   Mitchell Seaton        M3034        31/78       53:56    8:35     1:52:31
298   Kelly Leka             M5054        18/80       55:08    8:36     1:52:32
299   Lindsay Price          F3539       18/158       52:55    8:36     1:52:34
300   Bruce Jackson          M5559        14/70       53:48    8:36     1:52:35
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301   Lisa Peters            F4044       13/110       53:25    8:36     1:52:37
302   Tiffany Biagini        F2529       16/119       53:40    8:36     1:52:42
303   Richard Santiago       M4549        38/84       53:09    8:37     1:52:48
304   Anthony Nicholson      M5054        19/80       53:09    8:37     1:52:48
305   Chad Buckley           M5054        20/80       54:04    8:37     1:52:52
306   Scott Sables           M5054        21/80       51:36    8:37     1:52:52
307   Kaylee Sables          F2024         7/50       51:36    8:37     1:52:52
308   Shawn Hanold           M2529        29/65       52:55    8:37     1:52:56
309   Chris Morin            M5559        15/70       53:49    8:37     1:52:57
310   Blake Scranton         M4549        39/84       54:04    8:38     1:52:59
311   Leah Lutz              F3034       19/133       53:22    8:38     1:53:02
312   Aaron Holmes           M2529        30/65       54:11    8:38     1:53:08
313   Kevin Lee              M5054        22/80       54:49    8:38     1:53:09
314   Ada Fowler             F3034       20/133       51:18    8:39     1:53:21
315   Dianne Waigand         F4044       14/110       54:49    8:39     1:53:22
316   Colette Edwards        F4549         7/91       52:44    8:39     1:53:22
317   Matthew Duff           M4044        28/83       52:42    8:39     1:53:22
318   Todd Hulen             M4549        40/84       53:55    8:40     1:53:36
319   Robert Edwards         M3539        36/95       54:42    8:41     1:53:43
320   Bob Edwards            M7579          1/3       52:43    8:41     1:53:48
321   Dijon Schroff          F3539       19/158       51:35    8:42     1:53:51
322   Stephen Shields        M2529        31/65       51:04    8:42     1:53:54
323   Barbara Harte          F6064         1/28       53:54    8:42     1:53:55
324   Mary Fairclough        F6064         2/28       53:35    8:42     1:53:55
325   Brett Leifheit         M5054        23/80       51:49    8:42     1:53:59
326   Nicholas Amigoni       M5559        16/70       52:00    8:42     1:54:01
327   Jason Twitty           M4044        29/83       51:11    8:42     1:54:02
328   Darren Barnes          M5054        24/80       54:16    8:43     1:54:04
329   Amy Murphy             F3034       21/133       54:17    8:43     1:54:04
330   Gary Nagel             M6064         9/44       54:15    8:43     1:54:08
331   David Hand             M3034        32/78       52:22    8:43     1:54:08
332   Armida Cepeda          F4549         8/91       52:15    8:43     1:54:09
333   Skip Ashcraft          M6569         1/19       54:09    8:43     1:54:09
334   Mike Hoppe             M4044        30/83       53:47    8:43     1:54:11
335   Lauren Reuland         F2024         8/50       54:46    8:43     1:54:14
336   Catie Sheehan          F3034       22/133       53:44    8:44     1:54:18
337   Aj Sheehan             M2529        32/65       53:44    8:44     1:54:18
338   Dan Loyd               M6064        10/44       53:55    8:44     1:54:22
339   Kelli Tobin            F3034       23/133       52:36    8:44     1:54:23
340   Leann Dolan            F3539       20/158       54:21    8:44     1:54:24
341   Brenda Hixson          F4549         9/91       53:55    8:44     1:54:25
342   Kelly Hubbard          F3539       21/158       53:38    8:44     1:54:27
343   Keith Staats           M6064        11/44       53:38    8:44     1:54:27
344   Jeff Weeks             M4549        41/84       53:40    8:44     1:54:28
345   Jarrod Craddock        M3539        37/95       54:14    8:45     1:54:30
346   Bethany Alt            F2529       17/119       54:14    8:45     1:54:33
347   Ryan Anderson          M3034        33/78       54:14    8:45     1:54:34
348   Brian Lee              M4044        31/83       54:39    8:45     1:54:39
349   Chaitanya Kotagiri     M3539        38/95       54:11    8:45     1:54:42
350   Anna Pittman           F4044       15/110       53:02    8:46     1:54:44
351   Michelle Hempen        F2529       18/119       55:11    8:46     1:54:45
352   Evan Hartzold          M2024        15/23       52:02    8:46     1:54:47
353   James Ertel            M3539        39/95       52:08    8:46     1:54:50
354   Tim Rottinghaus        M4044        32/83       52:53    8:46     1:54:52
355   Jeremy Stock           M2529        33/65       54:25    8:46     1:54:55
356   Isaac Josephson        M4044        33/83       54:09    8:47     1:54:57
357   Aaron Damkoehler       M4549        42/84       54:42    8:47     1:55:03
358   Bethany Carmien        F2529       19/119       54:52    8:47     1:55:06
359   Roger Smothers         M6569         2/19       54:00    8:48     1:55:09
360   Devin Dinkins          M3034        34/78       55:18    8:48     1:55:10
361   Ava Heap               F2024         9/50       54:51    8:48     1:55:11
362   Kathryn Ryan           F2529       20/119       55:08    8:48     1:55:18
363   Amy Lee                F4549        10/91       55:25    8:48     1:55:20
364   Sean Sexton            M2529        34/65       55:19    8:48     1:55:20
365   Kimberly Bomke         F2529       21/119       52:12    8:48     1:55:22
366   Maureen Kiesewetter    F4549        11/91       52:25    8:49     1:55:23
367   Shonda Ronen           F3034       24/133       54:01    8:49     1:55:25
368   Barry Klinckhardt      M5559        17/70       55:20    8:49     1:55:26
369   Nathan Tilton          M3539        40/95       55:55    8:49     1:55:26
370   Joseph Geier           M3034        35/78       52:40    8:49     1:55:26
371   Jonathan Cox           M3539        41/95       54:03    8:49     1:55:28
372   Ian Becker             M3034        36/78       55:28    8:49     1:55:28
373   Mark Birtch            M5054        25/80       53:41    8:49     1:55:28
374   Pete Orr               M5559        18/70       54:13    8:49     1:55:34
375   Nancy Emmons           F5054         5/86       54:11    8:50     1:55:37
376   Mindy Weeks            F4044       16/110       52:50    8:50     1:55:38
377   Jerad Rather           M3539        42/95       54:08    8:50     1:55:42
378   Beth McPherson         F5054         6/86       55:43    8:50     1:55:43
379   Carla Daggitt          F5054         7/86       54:40    8:50     1:55:44
380   Jeff Andrews           M5054        26/80       55:22    8:50     1:55:48
381   Anne Rotermund         F3034       25/133       54:45    8:51     1:55:52
382   Tim McIlvain           M2529        35/65       52:13    8:51     1:55:56
383   Andrew Boyer           M3034        37/78       55:01    8:51     1:56:01
384   Kathy Rebman           F4549        12/91       54:48    8:52     1:56:02
385   Stephanie Young        F3034       26/133       54:17    8:52     1:56:06
386   Brian Henke            M4044        34/83       53:57    8:52     1:56:06
387   Eric Bates             M4044        35/83       51:15    8:52     1:56:07
388   Nicholas Orr           M1519          5/8       54:01    8:52     1:56:07
389   Julie James            F5559         3/64       55:00    8:52     1:56:11
390   Janie Bahlow           F5559         4/64       55:01    8:52     1:56:12
391   Jonathon Schmidt       M3539        43/95       53:54    8:52     1:56:12
392   Kate Lowe              F2024        10/50       54:08    8:52     1:56:14
393   Brandy Zuchora         F4044       17/110       54:04    8:53     1:56:16
394   Bruce Hale             M5054        27/80       52:51    8:53     1:56:19
395   Tabitha Knight         F2529       22/119       54:37    8:53     1:56:19
396   Robert Schmidt         M3539        44/95       54:09    8:53     1:56:20
397   Liz Harper             F2529       23/119       54:37    8:53     1:56:27
398   Danny Stork            M2529        36/65       55:21    8:53     1:56:28
399   Tim Earley             M5559        19/70       54:48    8:54     1:56:30
400   Rebecca Wiese          F5054         8/86       55:50    8:54     1:56:37
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401   Ben Burke              M3034        38/78       52:06    8:54     1:56:41
402   Michael Henson         M4044        36/83       54:37    8:55     1:56:43
403   Brenda Hillen          F5054         9/86       54:57    8:55     1:56:45
404   Tina Carmack           F4549        13/91       54:39    8:56     1:56:54
405   John H Smith           M6064        12/44       52:32    8:56     1:56:54
406   Emily Burklow          F2529       24/119       55:56    8:56     1:56:56
407   Eric Lengermann        M3034        39/78       54:55    8:56     1:56:59
408   Jessica Sondgeroth     F3539       22/158       53:56    8:56     1:57:05
409   Andrew Leach           M3034        40/78       55:56    8:56     1:57:05
410   Katie Giesler          F3539       23/158       52:36    8:56     1:57:06
411   Marlon Heuer           M5559        20/70       52:08    8:57     1:57:10
412   Leaha Jones            F2529       25/119       55:01    8:57     1:57:12
413   Jason Reblando         M4044        37/83       52:59    8:57     1:57:20
414   Allison Wong           F2529       26/119       53:33    8:58     1:57:22
415   Kenneth Riley          M6064        13/44       54:20    8:58     1:57:26
416   Kristi Bunn            F3034       27/133       55:44    8:58     1:57:27
417   Nicholas Hommowun      M2024        16/23       55:53    8:58     1:57:27
418   Joel Elliott           M4549        43/84       56:23    8:58     1:57:29
419   Bill Melton            M7074         1/10       55:45    8:58     1:57:30
420   Richard Hymes          M4044        38/83       54:55    8:58     1:57:31
421   Emily Maxey            F2529       27/119       56:06    8:58     1:57:32
422   Jessica Steen          F2529       28/119       56:06    8:58     1:57:32
423   David Hillenbrand      M6064        14/44       54:19    8:58     1:57:32
424   Jason Spanhook         M3539        45/95       55:34    8:59     1:57:34
425   Pamela Enno            F5054        10/86       53:40    8:59     1:57:38
426   Hannah Roberts         F1519         3/16       53:50    8:59     1:57:38
427   Joseph Kantor          M3539        46/95       53:48    8:59     1:57:45
428   Amy Funneman           F4044       18/110       53:56    8:59     1:57:46
429   Drake White            M5054        28/80       55:29    8:59     1:57:46
430   David Bill             M3539        47/95       55:03    9:00     1:57:50
431   Marta Burnham          F5054        11/86       55:30    9:00     1:57:51
432   Kayla Schulenburg      F2529       29/119       54:38    9:00     1:57:56
433   Randy Mattoon          M6569         3/19       51:46    9:00     1:57:57
434   Laurenn York           F2529       30/119       55:59    9:00     1:57:58
435   Jamie Freschi          F4549        14/91       53:58    9:01     1:58:01
436   Ed Poelsterl           M3539        48/95       55:49    9:01     1:58:01
437   Oscar Guevara          M4549        44/84       55:09    9:01     1:58:05
438   Michael Wiese          M5054        29/80       55:51    9:01     1:58:09
439   Felix Erude            M4044        39/83       53:57    9:01     1:58:10
440   Kerry Rejczyk          F4044       19/110       55:34    9:01     1:58:10
441   David Troike           M4549        45/84       53:57    9:01     1:58:10
442   Scott Bibby            M5054        30/80       54:24    9:01     1:58:10
443   Michael Swank          M6064        15/44       52:22    9:01     1:58:11
444   Frank Hazzard          M2529        37/65       58:51    9:02     1:58:13
445   Brett Horath           M4044        40/83       55:54    9:02     1:58:19
446   Troy Stoneking         M4549        46/84       55:32    9:02     1:58:19
447   Monique Wantland       F3034       28/133       54:55    9:02     1:58:21
448   Garrett Deakin         M6569         4/19       56:28    9:02     1:58:21
449   Nels Dale              M3034        41/78       55:04    9:02     1:58:22
450   Richard Funderburg     M4549        47/84       55:35    9:02     1:58:23
451   Randy Rieke            M5054        31/80       55:07    9:02     1:58:23
452   Carol Reeb             F5559         5/64       55:27    9:02     1:58:24
453   Taylor Klingele        F2024        11/50       55:23    9:02     1:58:24
454   Rebekah Tallcott       F2024        12/50       55:24    9:02     1:58:24
455   Emily Ehrstein         F2529       31/119       55:32    9:03     1:58:31
456   Curt Evoy              M4549        48/84       55:52    9:03     1:58:32
457   Clinton Carter         M5559        21/70       54:13    9:03     1:58:33
458   Aman Khurana           M4044        41/83       55:04    9:03     1:58:34
459   Al Shifflett           M5054        32/80       59:05    9:03     1:58:36
460   Lupe Martinez          M4549        49/84       53:46    9:03     1:58:38
461   Kati Hinshaw           F2529       32/119       55:56    9:03     1:58:38
462   Shumin Guo             M3034        42/78       54:59    9:03     1:58:39
463   Lynn Kerber            F5054        12/86       55:47    9:04     1:58:39
464   Jason Browning         M3034        43/78       56:07    9:04     1:58:40
465   Brent Leach            M4044        42/83       52:51    9:04     1:58:40
466   Chris Kusnerick        M5054        33/80       54:04    9:04     1:58:41
467   Brittany Martin        F2024        13/50       58:25    9:04     1:58:41
468   Grazia Silvestro       F3034       29/133       52:57    9:04     1:58:44
469   Colleen McDermott      F3034       30/133       54:44    9:04     1:58:47
470   Courtney Krohe         F3034       31/133       55:40    9:04     1:58:49
471   Michelle Lenahan       F3539       24/158       55:59    9:05     1:58:54
472   Lindsay Botsch         F3034       32/133       55:59    9:05     1:58:54
473   Christopher Gordon     M4044        43/83       54:25    9:05     1:58:57
474   Annie McGee            F3034       33/133       55:07    9:05     1:58:58
475   Catherine Butts        F2529       33/119       55:09    9:05     1:58:59
476   Paul Tovar             M4549        50/84       54:28    9:06     1:59:05
477   Ruth Lincoln           F2529       34/119       55:55    9:06     1:59:13
478   Lindsay Clements       F2529       35/119       55:00    9:06     1:59:18
479   Christopher Cunningham M4549        51/84       55:33    9:07     1:59:24
480   Tim Guinan             M5054        34/80       56:19    9:07     1:59:25
481   Jeff Matthies          M5559        22/70       58:38    9:07     1:59:29
482   Pamela Ifft            F5054        13/86       55:57    9:07     1:59:31
483   Lydia Baskakov         F2024        14/50       56:25    9:07     1:59:31
484   Patti Daniels          F5559         6/64       56:53    9:08     1:59:32
485   Andrew Weaver          M3539        49/95       55:22    9:08     1:59:39
486   Kim Lillpop            F4044       20/110       55:57    9:08     1:59:40
487   Diana Nevitt           F5559         7/64       57:12    9:08     1:59:42
488   Amanda Anderson        F3034       34/133       58:15    9:08     1:59:43
489   Josh Tryner            M3539        50/95       55:38    9:09     1:59:46
490   Jeff Meyerhoff         M5054        35/80       56:03    9:09     1:59:46
491   Doug Kelsey            M5054        36/80       55:58    9:09     1:59:50
492   Rich Dawson            M5559        23/70       55:50    9:09     1:59:50
493   Rachel Hamilton        F2529       36/119       56:11    9:09     1:59:52
494   Michael Davis          M5054        37/80       55:58    9:09     1:59:56
495   Jane Camp              F5054        14/86       56:00    9:10     2:00:01
496   Ryley Thompson         M3539        51/95       57:11    9:10     2:00:10
497   James Kovacs           M5559        24/70     1:00:45    9:11     2:00:11
498   Robert Judd            M4044        44/83       57:17    9:11     2:00:13
499   Allison Diliberto      F2529       37/119       54:58    9:11     2:00:18
500   Austin Mudd            M2529        38/65       55:33    9:11     2:00:19
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501   Christina Stearns      F3539       25/158       55:51    9:11     2:00:20
502   Jim Slosiarek          M4549        52/84       57:46    9:11     2:00:23
503   Jacob Alt              M3539        52/95       53:32    9:12     2:00:25
504   Robert M. Schieler     M3539        53/95       53:32    9:12     2:00:26
505   Erin Pearce            F2529       38/119       59:08    9:12     2:00:29
506   Caraline Vaughn        F2024        15/50       57:09    9:13     2:00:38
507   Sarah Enlow            F2529       39/119       56:58    9:13     2:00:38
508   John McCormack         M4549        53/84       55:21    9:13     2:00:40
509   Hannah Wright          F2529       40/119       56:30    9:13     2:00:44
510   Jeffery Friday         M5054        38/80       56:09    9:13     2:00:48
511   Cathy Derry            F3539       26/158       54:55    9:13     2:00:50
512   Todd Langheim          M4044        45/83       56:38    9:14     2:00:53
513   Karen Mock             F4044       21/110       57:06    9:14     2:00:54
514   Roger Mullinnix        M5054        39/80       53:46    9:14     2:01:01
515   Patrick Chasco         M3034        44/78       55:26    9:14     2:01:03
516   Amber Chasco           F3034       35/133       55:24    9:15     2:01:03
517   Michael Feinberg       M4549        54/84       55:38    9:15     2:01:05
518   Kevin Clark            M4549        55/84       54:40    9:15     2:01:07
519   Jennifer Finley        F3034       36/133       56:13    9:15     2:01:15
520   Jennifer Raymo         F3539       27/158       55:37    9:16     2:01:17
521   Steward Sandstrom      M5054        40/80       56:23    9:16     2:01:26
522   Derek Hedges           M4044        46/83       55:28    9:16     2:01:26
523   Betsey Evans           F3539       28/158       57:56    9:16     2:01:26
524   Roni Dixon             F2529       41/119       55:07    9:17     2:01:30
525   Jennifer Riley         F4044       22/110       56:37    9:17     2:01:32
526   John Riley             M5054        41/80       56:37    9:17     2:01:33
527   Trista Neisen          F3539       29/158       57:43    9:17     2:01:35
528   Julie Boots            F5054        15/86       57:12    9:17     2:01:40
529   Benjamin Hayek         M4044        47/83       56:02    9:17     2:01:42
530   Katherine Hayek        F1519         4/16       56:02    9:17     2:01:42
531   Marilyn Kirchgesner    F5559         8/64       56:09    9:18     2:01:50
532   Jocelyn Higashide      F2529       42/119       53:56    9:18     2:01:52
533   Angela McKnight        F3539       30/158       59:28    9:18     2:01:53
534   Angie Deboer           F4044       23/110       56:00    9:18     2:01:54
535   Pamela Cole            F3034       37/133       57:50    9:18     2:01:54
536   Harvey Roemer          M5054        42/80       55:09    9:20     2:02:11
537   Dave McNaughton        M6064        16/44       55:53    9:20     2:02:11
538   Megan Murphy           F3539       31/158       55:33    9:20     2:02:12
539   Daniela Mattos         F3034       38/133                9:20     2:02:13
540   John Stierman          M5559        25/70       57:52    9:20     2:02:14
541   Jordan Kabat           M2529        39/65     1:00:42    9:20     2:02:15
542   Brock Kabat            M2529        40/65     1:00:42    9:20     2:02:15
543   Ginger Aschenbrenner   F3539       32/158       56:53    9:20     2:02:16
544   Krystal Hardy          F3034       39/133       56:54    9:20     2:02:17
545   Samuel Sistare         M3539        54/95       54:03    9:20     2:02:20
546   Caiti Kopp             F2529       43/119       56:16    9:20     2:02:21
547   Cheryl Miller          F2529       44/119       57:16    9:21     2:02:22
548   Kevin Davis            M4549        56/84       56:28    9:21     2:02:26
549   Todd O'Neill           M3034        45/78       57:32    9:21     2:02:27
550   Diane Dugo             F4549        15/91       56:35    9:21     2:02:31
551   Kim Owens              F4549        16/91       56:09    9:21     2:02:35
552   Emily Bivens           F3034       40/133     1:00:09    9:22     2:02:35
553   David Bretz            M5559        26/70       57:53    9:22     2:02:36
554   Adrienne Zimmer        F2529       45/119       59:06    9:22     2:02:36
555   Stephanie Kulavic      F2529       46/119       55:56    9:22     2:02:37
556   Paul Spinner           M7074         2/10       56:11    9:22     2:02:43
557   Joseph Bommarito       M2024        17/23       55:45    9:22     2:02:44
558   Tracy Nelch            F5054        16/86       56:37    9:22     2:02:45
559   Emily Malone           F2024        16/50       54:43    9:22     2:02:46
560   Tracee Leugers         F4044       24/110       56:06    9:23     2:02:48
561   Carole Travis          F5054        17/86       57:22    9:23     2:02:49
562   Tracy Ptacek           F4549        17/91       55:33    9:23     2:02:50
563   Dawn Null              F4549        18/91       59:49    9:23     2:02:52
564   Kimberly Brokate       F3034       41/133       57:17    9:23     2:02:55
565   Amanda Mergenthaler    F2024        17/50       57:17    9:23     2:02:55
566   Courtney McCormick     F3034       42/133       56:27    9:23     2:02:56
567   Jeff Tipler            M4044        48/83       58:18    9:24     2:03:04
568   Kayla Vecera           F2529       47/119       56:20    9:24     2:03:05
569   Stacey Potts           F3539       33/158       56:19    9:24     2:03:06
570   Stacie O'Brien         F3034       43/133       59:00    9:24     2:03:06
571   Kathleen McCartney     F4549        19/91       56:35    9:24     2:03:06
572   Jennifer York          F3539       34/158       56:20    9:24     2:03:08
573   Betsy Matthew          F3034       44/133       59:17    9:24     2:03:11
574   Donna Skelton          F3539       35/158       59:17    9:24     2:03:11
575   Kelly Costello         F3034       45/133       59:18    9:24     2:03:12
576   Deleon Rainey          M4549        57/84       53:08    9:24     2:03:14
577   Stacia Shirey          F5054        18/86       54:06    9:25     2:03:15
578   Amy Hennings           F4044       25/110       56:44    9:25     2:03:19
579   Elizabeth Hazzard      F3034       46/133       58:51    9:25     2:03:20
580   Jan Andrews            F4549        20/91       57:33    9:25     2:03:25
581   Tj Devine              M3539        55/95     1:01:56    9:25     2:03:26
582   Nikki Quinn            F3034       47/133       57:41    9:25     2:03:27
583   Paul Haas              M5054        43/80       57:41    9:26     2:03:28
584   Camille Floyd          F2024        18/50       57:19    9:26     2:03:31
585   Joseph Avram           M3034        46/78       58:30    9:26     2:03:31
586   Matthew Bluhm          M3539        56/95       51:15    9:26     2:03:33
587   Glen Phillips          M6569         5/19       55:08    9:26     2:03:34
588   Tracy McAdams          F4549        21/91       56:56    9:26     2:03:36
589   Stacey Burchi          F3034       48/133       56:00    9:26     2:03:39
590   L Hawbaker             M6569         6/19       55:56    9:27     2:03:41
591   Nancy Ferguson         F5054        19/86       57:42    9:27     2:03:47
592   Randy Milligan         M5054        44/80       55:39    9:27     2:03:51
593   Andrew Bergschneider   M4549        58/84       55:44    9:27     2:03:51
594   Troy Easterday         M3539        57/95       56:02    9:28     2:03:58
595   Tim Rainwater          M4549        59/84       59:06    9:28     2:03:59
596   Katherine Janes        F1519         5/16       54:03    9:28     2:04:01
597   Mohamed Kadir          M3034        47/78       58:30    9:29     2:04:09
598   David Drennan          M3539        58/95       58:24    9:29     2:04:10
599   Frank Nardomarino      M4044        49/83       57:10    9:29     2:04:16
600   Luci Trinastic         F5054        20/86     1:00:03    9:29     2:04:18
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601   Kyle Lowman            M2529        41/65     1:03:35    9:30     2:04:20
602   Tara Perkins           F3034       49/133       59:07    9:30     2:04:26
603   Linda Honigfort        F5559         9/64       58:15    9:30     2:04:33
604   Ashley Strieker        F2024        19/50       59:35    9:31     2:04:33
605   Kevin Poehls           M5054        45/80       55:48    9:31     2:04:33
606   Amanda Honigfort       F2024        20/50       58:26    9:31     2:04:33
607   Holly Steililng        F3539       36/158       54:44    9:31     2:04:37
608   Robin Leenders         F5054        21/86       59:49    9:31     2:04:39
609   Mark Strieker          M5054        46/80       59:35    9:31     2:04:40
610   Emily Jones            F2529       48/119       59:03    9:31     2:04:40
611   Alyssa Tusek           F3539       37/158       57:28    9:31     2:04:40
612   Alisha Abbott          F2529       49/119       55:01    9:31     2:04:44
613   Peter Kim              M3539        59/95       55:01    9:31     2:04:44
614   Faith Nelson           M3539        60/95       58:07    9:31     2:04:44
615   Matt Nelson            M3539        61/95       58:07    9:31     2:04:45
616   Andrew Paoni           M3539        62/95       55:30    9:32     2:04:54
617   Kyle Schneider         M3034        48/78       57:42    9:32     2:04:57
618   Amy Morgan             F3539       38/158       58:03    9:32     2:04:58
619   Nicole Hogan           F2024        21/50       55:23    9:33     2:05:09
620   Geoff Gentiz           M4549        60/84       56:36    9:34     2:05:17
621   Denise Eberhardt       F4549        22/91       58:32    9:35     2:05:28
622   Christopher Davis      M4044        50/83       58:09    9:35     2:05:32
623   Steve Grady            M5054        47/80       55:42    9:35     2:05:32
624   Rebecca Franks         F4549        23/91     1:01:38    9:35     2:05:37
625   Rebecca Beisner        F3034       50/133       57:06    9:36     2:05:39
626   Faith Saxe             F3539       39/158       56:30    9:36     2:05:43
627   Kyle Bordeau           M4044        51/83       58:15    9:36     2:05:50
628   Soren Davis            M4549        61/84       58:24    9:37     2:05:53
629   Korey Raymond          F3034       51/133       58:15    9:37     2:05:57
630   Thomas Thornton        M5559        27/70       57:18    9:37     2:05:58
631   Kenneth Kowols         M4549        62/84       59:55    9:37     2:06:02
632   Bob Mourlan            M3539        63/95     1:04:40    9:37     2:06:04
633   Molly Kasperski        F3539       40/158     1:01:40    9:38     2:06:06
634   Michele Gaeta          F4549        24/91     1:01:13    9:38     2:06:06
635   Brooke Hoene           F3034       52/133       56:58    9:38     2:06:07
636   Dave Zimmer            M7579          2/3       59:03    9:38     2:06:07
637   Andrew Wolfgram        M2024        18/23       56:15    9:38     2:06:10
638   Sonja Jordan           F3034       53/133     1:00:47    9:38     2:06:11
639   Anthony Diliberto      M2529        42/65       55:00    9:38     2:06:11
640   Carlos Flores Guzman   M2529        43/65       57:53    9:38     2:06:13
641   Robert Hawes           M3034        49/78       56:39    9:38     2:06:14
642   Erika Mahon            F3034       54/133       58:21    9:39     2:06:24
643   Mike Holm              M5559        28/70       59:33    9:39     2:06:29
644   Bill Stevens           M6064        17/44       58:33    9:39     2:06:29
645   Logan Dameris          M1519          6/8       56:09    9:39     2:06:30
646   Rikki Castles          F3539       41/158       57:38    9:39     2:06:30
647   Heather Haynes         F3539       42/158       59:10    9:39     2:06:30
648   Timothy Novak          M5054        48/80       59:19    9:40     2:06:41
649   Stacey Zapolski        F4549        25/91       59:03    9:40     2:06:43
650   Justin Allphin         M3034        50/78       54:01    9:40     2:06:43
651   Laura Knebel           F3034       55/133       56:43    9:41     2:06:50
652   Larry Buske            M4549        63/84     1:03:10    9:42     2:06:59
653   Donna Brayfield        F5559        10/64       59:09    9:42     2:07:00
654   Louis Lazarides        M2529        44/65     1:00:48    9:42     2:07:02
655   Laura Fredendall       F6064         3/28       59:35    9:42     2:07:04
656   Chad Faris             M3539        64/95     1:00:48    9:42     2:07:10
657   Rosanne Huber          F5054        22/86     1:01:21    9:43     2:07:14
658   Mary Kathleen Bartlett F2529       50/119       59:35    9:43     2:07:14
659   Blane Heumann          M5054        49/80     1:00:46    9:44     2:07:24
660   Ann Brotherson         F5054        23/86       58:23    9:44     2:07:25
661   Kristina Katke         F4044       26/110       58:41    9:44     2:07:26
662   Laangelia Neeley       F4044       27/110       58:37    9:44     2:07:28
663   Hillary Campos         F3034       56/133       57:35    9:44     2:07:32
664   Steven Schwulst        M3539        65/95       57:52    9:44     2:07:34
665   Karen O'Connell        F5559        11/64       59:16    9:44     2:07:35
666   Amy Barnes             F3539       43/158     1:02:01    9:45     2:07:41
667   Tom Buffington         M5559        29/70       54:07    9:45     2:07:41
668   Mark Kimball           M2529        45/65       54:13    9:45     2:07:44
669   Rickey Wegner          M6064        18/44     1:01:14    9:46     2:07:52
670   Carla Knapp            F3539       44/158       58:29    9:46     2:07:55
671   Monica Peterson        F4549        26/91     1:01:13    9:46     2:07:56
672   Len Rideout            M5054        50/80     1:01:39    9:46     2:07:57
673   Lori Everts            F4549        27/91     1:02:22    9:46     2:08:00
674   Lk Paden               F4549        28/91     1:02:24    9:46     2:08:01
675   Tara Landon            F4044       28/110       58:42    9:47     2:08:03
676   Jonathan Field         M3539        66/95       58:40    9:47     2:08:06
677   Terry Downing          M5054        51/80       56:32    9:47     2:08:09
678   Patty Kweram           F5054        24/86     1:00:55    9:47     2:08:11
679   Sheila Biggs           F4044       29/110     1:00:24    9:47     2:08:13
680   Jennifer Strube        F4044       30/110       58:24    9:47     2:08:14
681   Carl Rudin             M6569         7/19       58:07    9:47     2:08:15
682   Heidi Carmichael       F4549        29/91     1:02:32    9:47     2:08:15
683   Jessica Van Beek       F2529       51/119       59:49    9:48     2:08:18
684   Bailey Sellers         F2529       52/119     1:01:10    9:48     2:08:18
685   Samantha La Nuez       F3034       57/133     1:01:36    9:48     2:08:20
686   Terence Leahy          M4549        64/84     1:00:13    9:48     2:08:26
687   Abbey Tryner           F3539       45/158     1:18:02    9:48     2:08:28
688   Michael Torchia        M5054        52/80     1:00:13    9:48     2:08:28
689   Norman Heiser          M6569         8/19     1:01:16    9:49     2:08:32
690   Doug Galayda           M5559        30/70     1:00:14    9:49     2:08:36
691   Chris Mitchell         M3034        51/78     1:02:48    9:49     2:08:38
692   Melissa Kimball        F2529       53/119       59:09    9:49     2:08:40
693   Duane Schuster         M5054        53/80       58:30    9:49     2:08:41
694   Shannon Keith          F3539       46/158       59:14    9:50     2:08:43
695   James Booth            M3539        67/95       58:55    9:50     2:08:44
696   Mark Daggitt           M5054        54/80     1:00:42    9:50     2:08:51
697   Phil Best              M6064        19/44     1:00:53    9:50     2:08:51
698   Clara Baulieu          F1519         6/16     1:01:40    9:51     2:08:57
699   Cheryl Thomas          F4549        30/91       59:50    9:51     2:08:57
700   Jeni Carmazino         F4044       31/110       58:53    9:51     2:08:58
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701   Lora Carmichael        F3034       58/133     1:01:48    9:51     2:09:00
702   Jean Heil              F4044       32/110     1:01:29    9:51     2:09:00
703   Christine Feller       F4044       33/110     1:01:32    9:51     2:09:04
704   Carol Kelly            F6064         4/28     1:01:38    9:51     2:09:06
705   Leslie Henderson       F5054        25/86     1:01:38    9:51     2:09:06
706   Belle Craddock         F3539       47/158     1:01:50    9:52     2:09:14
707   James McFarland        M4044        52/83       56:28    9:52     2:09:16
708   Corey Colson           M2529        46/65     1:01:40    9:52     2:09:16
709   Emily Gay              F4044       34/110     1:01:40    9:52     2:09:17
710   Ann Banks              F4549        31/91     1:00:06    9:52     2:09:18
711   Tom Wilson             M4549        65/84     1:00:05    9:52     2:09:18
712   Jim Spernyak           M4549        66/84       59:11    9:52     2:09:20
713   Karalee Misner         F2529       54/119     1:01:38    9:52     2:09:21
714   Elisabeth Jones-Soto   F2529       55/119     1:01:41    9:52     2:09:21
715   Julie Rotz             F5559        12/64     1:01:38    9:53     2:09:22
716   Stormy Evans           F3539       48/158       59:20    9:53     2:09:24
717   Kurt Leininger         M5054        55/80     1:01:41    9:53     2:09:25
718   Judy Aydt              F5054        26/86       57:40    9:53     2:09:26
719   Ryan McFarland         M2024        19/23       52:43    9:53     2:09:27
720   Chris Matteson         M7074         3/10     1:00:06    9:53     2:09:27
721   Anne Snyder            F3034       59/133       59:01    9:53     2:09:28
722   Alison Whelan          F5559        13/64     1:01:06    9:53     2:09:28
723   Laura Reuling          F2529       56/119     1:04:32    9:53     2:09:28
724   Abel Orelove           M3539        68/95     1:01:45    9:53     2:09:29
725   Chris Mueller          M3034        52/78     1:01:39    9:53     2:09:31
726   Christina Tucker       F3539       49/158       58:52    9:53     2:09:34
727   David Walters          M5559        31/70       59:43    9:54     2:09:35
728   Michael Haigh          M3034        53/78       57:41    9:54     2:09:37
729   Shannon Finnegan       F2529       57/119       57:43    9:54     2:09:38
730   Chris Bivens           M3539        69/95     1:00:10    9:54     2:09:38
731   Michael Gourley        M5559        32/70     1:01:25    9:54     2:09:39
732   Shana Gerberding       F3034       60/133     1:01:42    9:54     2:09:42
733   Dan Clemons            M3539        70/95     1:01:29    9:54     2:09:44
734   Phillip Boeve          M6064        20/44       55:05    9:54     2:09:45
735   Kirsten Olson          F3034       61/133       59:57    9:55     2:09:49
736   Chris Scheufele        M3034        54/78       59:58    9:55     2:09:49
737   Nam Do                 M2529        47/65     1:00:37    9:55     2:09:52
738   Jeff Garner            M4044        53/83       59:03    9:55     2:09:53
739   Tim Wolcott            M4044        54/83     1:01:40    9:55     2:09:55
740   Nicole Fritz           F3034       62/133     1:01:39    9:55     2:09:56
741   Jim Herrin             M6064        21/44       59:50    9:55     2:09:58
742   Angie Maske-Berka      F3539       50/158     1:01:39    9:55     2:09:59
743   Kasi Meyer             F3539       51/158       59:06    9:55     2:10:00
744   Elizabeth Pribor       F5559        14/64     1:00:15    9:56     2:10:04
745   Rachel Brown           F2529       58/119       59:44    9:56     2:10:11
746   Terie Engelbrecht      F4044       35/110     1:00:53    9:56     2:10:14
747   Gordon Whitmar         M6569         9/19     1:01:44    9:57     2:10:14
748   Veronica Solomon       F3034       63/133     1:00:44    9:57     2:10:15
749   Jeff Geshel            M4044        55/83       56:35    9:57     2:10:17
750   John Andesilich        M7074         4/10       58:47    9:57     2:10:20
751   Dawn Rothermel         F5054        27/86     1:00:17    9:57     2:10:20
752   Rai Richardson         M5559        33/70     1:01:38    9:57     2:10:25
753   Rachel Kincaid         F2024        22/50     1:01:43    9:58     2:10:28
754   Josh Miller            M3034        55/78     1:01:37    9:58     2:10:35
755   Jody Erickson          F3034       64/133     1:01:51    9:58     2:10:38
756   Rhonda Luevano         F4549        32/91     1:00:36    9:59     2:10:47
757   Casey Noll             F2024        23/50     1:02:16    9:59     2:10:50
758   Alicia Foster          F2529       59/119     1:02:17    9:59     2:10:51
759   Megan Leonard          F2529       60/119       59:08    9:59     2:10:52
760   Micah Odom             F2024        24/50       57:45   10:00     2:10:54
761   Dawn Murphy            F3539       52/158       59:47   10:00     2:10:55
762   Chad Antle             M3539        71/95       59:48   10:00     2:10:56
763   Jorge Quiroz           M5054        56/80     1:00:04   10:00     2:11:01
764   Kathy Deakin           F5559        15/64     1:02:55   10:00     2:11:01
765   Madi Shane             F2024        25/50     1:01:48   10:00     2:11:03
766   Viorica Diaconu        F5559        16/64     1:01:48   10:00     2:11:03
767   Annie Gregurich        F1519         7/16     1:01:23   10:00     2:11:04
768   Jennifer Aholt         F4044       36/110     1:00:09   10:00     2:11:05
769   Andy Edgar             M5559        34/70     1:00:17   10:01     2:11:12
770   Jamie Harkins          F4044       37/110     1:00:43   10:01     2:11:19
771   Kathy Fetter           F5054        28/86     1:01:27   10:02     2:11:22
772   Jodi Hari              F4549        33/91     1:01:00   10:02     2:11:27
773   Russell Schaefer       M5054        57/80     1:03:00   10:02     2:11:32
774   Mike Mulvey            M3539        72/95     1:01:25   10:03     2:11:33
775   Brian Sheehan          M3034        56/78     1:06:56   10:03     2:11:34
776   Joel Amidon            M3539        73/95     1:00:54   10:04     2:11:54
777   Jessi Springer         F3539       53/158     1:04:04   10:04     2:11:54
778   Dave Stewart           M5559        35/70       58:50   10:04     2:11:56
779   Jackie Perkins         F3034       65/133     1:04:05   10:05     2:12:00
780   Kim Amberg             F4044       38/110     1:01:41   10:05     2:12:01
781   Costel Zamfir          M4549        67/84     1:02:24   10:05     2:12:02
782   Randy Amundson         M5054        58/80       59:18   10:05     2:12:04
783   Carol Young            F4549        34/91     1:01:26   10:05     2:12:11
784   Daniel Roach           M5559        36/70       58:42   10:05     2:12:12
785   Earl Flack             M5559        37/70       58:27   10:06     2:12:14
786   Zachary Martin         M3034        57/78     1:02:00   10:06     2:12:15
787   Phillip Wierciak       M3539        74/95       59:28   10:06     2:12:16
788   Janice Martin          F5054        29/86       58:31   10:06     2:12:19
789   Jeanne Gleason         F5559        17/64     1:01:55   10:06     2:12:24
790   Melanie Allen          F5054        30/86     1:02:37   10:07     2:12:25
791   John Fowler            M4044        56/83       55:54   10:07     2:12:26
792   Jordan Hansen          F2024        26/50     1:00:21   10:07     2:12:28
793   Linda Jackson          F5559        18/64     1:02:37   10:07     2:12:30
794   Nagarjuna Rao Musunuru M4549        68/84     1:02:57   10:07     2:12:33
795   Chris Hernandez        F4549        35/91     1:03:05   10:07     2:12:37
796   Cole Studstill         M5054        59/80     1:03:30   10:07     2:12:37
797   Carla Leber            F4549        36/91     1:01:42   10:08     2:12:43
798   Rich Meyerholz         M5559        38/70     1:02:46   10:08     2:12:45
799   Meghan Meister         F2024        27/50       49:10   10:08     2:12:48
800   Karl Sokol             M3539        75/95     1:02:09   10:09     2:12:52
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801   Prisca Tuyishime       F2024        28/50     1:00:56   10:09     2:12:54
802   Tracy Hulen            F4549        37/91     1:02:32   10:09     2:12:54
803   Karen Crotty           F5054        31/86     1:02:30   10:09     2:12:55
804   Mark Daniels           M2529        48/65       58:35   10:09     2:12:56
805   Joanne Vaccaro         F6064         5/28     1:02:57   10:09     2:12:56
806   Sandra Elliott         F5559        19/64     1:03:13   10:09     2:12:57
807   Kendra Schoffstall     F4549        38/91     1:03:13   10:09     2:12:58
808   Randi Lucas            F3034       66/133     1:03:20   10:09     2:12:58
809   Chris Roberts          M4044        57/83     1:03:11   10:09     2:12:58
810   Megan Losher           F4044       39/110     1:03:11   10:09     2:12:58
811   Carol Springer         F5054        32/86     1:02:54   10:09     2:12:59
812   Marta Mason            F4549        39/91     1:02:55   10:09     2:13:00
813   Jessica Gonko          F4044       40/110     1:02:20   10:09     2:13:01
814   David Vehlow           M3034        58/78     1:01:40   10:09     2:13:02
815   Rebekah Jones          F2024        29/50     1:02:32   10:09     2:13:04
816   Ken Traskaski          M5054        60/80       57:35   10:10     2:13:06
817   Isaac Childers         M6569        10/19     1:01:45   10:10     2:13:08
818   Melissa Mixan          F4044       41/110     1:00:31   10:10     2:13:10
819   Morgan Bland           F2529       61/119     1:03:00   10:10     2:13:11
820   Jason Moore            M3034        59/78     1:00:32   10:10     2:13:14
821   Megan Sherman          F3034       67/133     1:01:32   10:10     2:13:14
822   Joe Maley              M3539        76/95     1:02:57   10:10     2:13:17
823   Martin Jones           M6064        22/44     1:02:33   10:12     2:13:32
824   Andrea Johnson-Lee     F5054        33/86     1:00:11   10:12     2:13:39
825   Robb Williams          M4044        58/83     1:03:42   10:13     2:13:45
826   Elizabeth Findley      F2529       62/119     1:01:51   10:13     2:13:47
827   Kirsten Pieper         F4549        40/91     1:00:31   10:13     2:13:56
828   Jim Street             M5054        61/80     1:00:31   10:13     2:13:56
829   Greg Feeny             M5559        39/70       57:52   10:14     2:13:58
830   Megan Kupper           F3539       54/158     1:03:57   10:14     2:14:03
831   Jeff Chandler          M3034        60/78     1:01:50   10:14     2:14:03
832   Bobbie Jo Hill         F4549        41/91     1:02:42   10:14     2:14:07
833   Megan Styles           F3539       55/158     1:05:12   10:14     2:14:08
834   Greg Baum              M5054        62/80     1:02:17   10:15     2:14:12
835   Michelle Poelsterl     F3539       56/158     1:00:40   10:15     2:14:17
836   Elaine Lagoda          F5559        20/64     1:01:48   10:16     2:14:30
837   Alicia Meyer           F3539       57/158     1:04:28   10:16     2:14:32
838   Kathleen Knolhoff      F2529       63/119     1:01:37   10:17     2:14:43
839   Tina Latham            F5054        34/86     1:02:22   10:17     2:14:44
840   Vince Donohue          M5559        40/70     1:03:55   10:17     2:14:46
841   Frank York             M6064        23/44       59:38   10:17     2:14:48
842   Karen Nelson           F3539       58/158     1:02:25   10:18     2:14:51
843   Erik Nelson            M3539        77/95     1:02:27   10:18     2:14:52
844   Ron Eder               M7074         5/10     1:04:11   10:18     2:14:59
845   Mark Poani             M4044        59/83     1:01:35   10:18     2:15:00
846   Dana Hampson           F4044       42/110     1:01:28   10:18     2:15:01
847   Lindsey Glaub          F2529       64/119     1:06:13   10:19     2:15:09
848   Lauren Siemers         F3539       59/158     1:06:13   10:19     2:15:10
849   Joseph Showtis                        0/0     1:07:51   10:19     2:15:13
850   Rachel Spenn           F2529       65/119     1:03:22   10:20     2:15:16
851   Mike Rucker            M7579          3/3     1:03:06   10:20     2:15:16
852   Mary Buss              F2529       66/119     1:03:05   10:20     2:15:19
853   Michael Hurley         M3539        78/95     1:02:51   10:20     2:15:20
854   Larry McIntyre         M4549        69/84     1:00:34   10:20     2:15:21
855   Rebecca Slone          F3539       60/158     1:02:52   10:20     2:15:22
856   Sarah Jastrzebski      F3539       61/158     1:00:40   10:20     2:15:26
857   Audra Thomas           F4044       43/110     1:05:02   10:20     2:15:28
858   Steve Barzso           M5559        41/70     1:05:12   10:21     2:15:31
859   Sammantha Hosier       F2024        30/50     1:03:11   10:21     2:15:33
860   Chad Lenning           M3034        61/78     1:05:03   10:21     2:15:33
861   Adam Watson            M4044        60/83     1:05:16   10:21     2:15:34
862   Angela Hosler          F4549        42/91     1:03:11   10:21     2:15:34
863   John Franklin          M6569        11/19     1:02:37   10:21     2:15:36
864   Dave Bartlett          M6064        24/44     1:02:20   10:21     2:15:40
865   Chris Winling          M3539        79/95     1:02:04   10:22     2:15:45
866   Jill Bush              F3034       68/133     1:02:35   10:22     2:15:46
867   Steven Brophy          M5559        42/70     1:01:29   10:23     2:15:55
868   Gosia Wray             F3539       62/158     1:05:19   10:23     2:15:57
869   Larry Adkison          M6569        12/19     1:02:10   10:23     2:15:59
870   Elizabeth Mense        F2529       67/119     1:01:13   10:24     2:16:09
871   Amanda Dickens         F2024        31/50     1:01:48   10:24     2:16:11
872   Brooke Bruce           F2529       68/119     1:04:33   10:24     2:16:13
873   Larry Fairbanks        M4549        70/84       58:55   10:24     2:16:15
874   Kristina Rawlings      F2529       69/119     1:03:23   10:24     2:16:16
875   Amanda Johnson         F2529       70/119     1:03:45   10:24     2:16:19
876   Lisa Young             F4549        43/91     1:04:54   10:25     2:16:30
877   Kristie Wells          F4549        44/91     1:12:49   10:25     2:16:32
878   Kevin Rekowski         M3034        62/78     1:01:43   10:26     2:16:35
879   Dennis Hughes          M4044        61/83     1:04:43   10:26     2:16:37
880   Gary Morgan            M5559        43/70     1:03:29   10:26     2:16:40
881   Amanda Warner          F3034       69/133     1:01:54   10:26     2:16:41
882   Claudia Tiwet          F5054        35/86     1:01:54   10:26     2:16:47
883   Andrea Simeone         F5559        21/64     1:01:54   10:26     2:16:47
884   Billy Taylor           M4549        71/84     1:03:38   10:27     2:16:47
885   Erica Blakley          F3034       70/133     1:05:37   10:27     2:16:49
886   Mary T Cole            F4044       44/110     1:02:46   10:27     2:16:51
887   Christopher Lueck      M2529        49/65     1:01:36   10:27     2:16:52
888   Georgia A Gingrich     F6064         6/28     1:03:56   10:27     2:16:52
889   Deron Soendlin         M5054        63/80       57:55   10:27     2:16:57
890   Emma Ray               F3034       71/133     1:03:20   10:27     2:16:59
891   Nathaniel Winden       M5559        44/70     1:03:47   10:28     2:17:02
892   Jina Anderson          F4044       45/110     1:04:29   10:28     2:17:03
893   Angela Edwards         F3539       63/158     1:05:21   10:28     2:17:04
894   Evy McKeever           F4549        45/91     1:04:24   10:28     2:17:07
895   Christy Decker         F4044       46/110       59:53   10:29     2:17:17
896   Aimee Seth             F3539       64/158       59:54   10:29     2:17:18
897   Barb Small             F5054        36/86     1:03:15   10:29     2:17:18
898   Ashleigh Koerner       F3034       72/133     1:05:45   10:30     2:17:31
899   Nancy Thompson         F5054        37/86     1:02:53   10:30     2:17:31
900   Mary Ann Kowols        F5054        38/86     1:02:19   10:30     2:17:31
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901   Jackie Alexander       F2529       71/119     1:02:54   10:30     2:17:31
902   Kim Curtis             F5559        22/64     1:02:59   10:30     2:17:32
903   Jayne Antonacci        F5054        39/86     1:02:59   10:30     2:17:32
904   Katie Kassel           F2529       72/119     1:04:29   10:30     2:17:33
905   Joanne Kohlbecker      F5559        23/64     1:04:29   10:30     2:17:34
906   Virginia Velazquez     F4044       47/110     1:05:07   10:30     2:17:34
907   Heather Sherman        F3034       73/133     1:02:34   10:30     2:17:36
908   Taylor Leontios        F2529       73/119     1:04:16   10:30     2:17:38
909   Constantine Leontios   M2529        50/65     1:04:16   10:30     2:17:38
910   Julie Hartzold         F5054        40/86     1:02:35   10:31     2:17:44
911   Jessica Miner          F3539       65/158     1:01:00   10:31     2:17:44
912   Haylee Brickey         F1519         8/16     1:04:10   10:31     2:17:47
913   James Barnes           M3034        63/78     1:02:59   10:31     2:17:48
914   Ann Stahel             F6064         7/28     1:04:54   10:31     2:17:48
915   Shellie Brooks         F3539       66/158     1:04:05   10:32     2:18:00
916   Nikki French           F3539       67/158     1:04:04   10:32     2:18:01
917   Thelma Hinton          F4549        46/91     1:04:32   10:32     2:18:01
918   Barbara Manson         F5559        24/64     1:02:43   10:33     2:18:16
919   Sarah Brueggeman       F3539       68/158     1:05:23   10:33     2:18:19
920   Amanda Jones           F3539       69/158     1:02:36   10:34     2:18:21
921   Lisa Barnes            F4549        47/91     1:02:38   10:34     2:18:21
922   Kimberly Jansen        F4044       48/110     1:05:05   10:34     2:18:23
923   Carey-Ann Burnham      F3539       70/158     1:05:10   10:34     2:18:25
924   Robert Cramer          M6064        25/44     1:03:28   10:34     2:18:29
925   Jennifer Krause        F3539       71/158       59:30   10:34     2:18:31
926   Tadd Faith             M4044        62/83     1:02:28   10:35     2:18:33
927   Joseph Felchner        M3034        64/78     1:02:41   10:35     2:18:34
928   Joelle Major           F4044       49/110     1:05:05   10:35     2:18:38
929   Matthew Daniels        M3034        65/78     1:04:56   10:35     2:18:40
930   Susan Helm             F6064         8/28     1:05:08   10:35     2:18:41
931   Debra Kovacs           F6064         9/28     1:03:57   10:36     2:18:45
932   Kelsie Gallion         F3034       74/133     1:02:50   10:36     2:18:52
933   Michael Nordyke        M5054        64/80       58:46   10:36     2:18:57
934   Robin Wheaton          F4044       50/110     1:04:32   10:37     2:18:59
935   Amy Hardiek            F3539       72/158     1:04:21   10:37     2:19:05
936   Ellyn Wisniewski       F2529       74/119     1:05:08   10:37     2:19:05
937   Laura Lafrence         F5054        41/86     1:03:29   10:37     2:19:08
938   Myra Walters           F5559        25/64     1:03:29   10:37     2:19:08
939   Marie Pierce           F3539       73/158     1:00:53   10:37     2:19:11
940   Trevor Tapscott        M4044        63/83     1:01:25   10:38     2:19:17
941   Aimee McLaughlin       F3034       75/133     1:03:50   10:38     2:19:22
942   Isaac Plazola          M2529        51/65       59:17   10:39     2:19:28
943   Joan Hoffmann          F4044       51/110     1:04:39   10:39     2:19:36
944   Stacy Rosenow          F4044       52/110     1:02:59   10:39     2:19:36
945   Emily Kroculick        F1519         9/16     1:02:56   10:40     2:19:43
946   Eros Desouza           M5559        45/70     1:04:13   10:41     2:19:56
947   Amy Hurst              F3539       74/158     1:05:06   10:41     2:19:59
948   Jody Woodward          F4549        48/91     1:04:31   10:42     2:20:08
949   Peggy Windisch         F3539       75/158     1:04:54   10:42     2:20:15
950   Jill Westfall          F3539       76/158     1:03:41   10:43     2:20:24
951   Christopher Casson     M4044        64/83     1:03:15   10:43     2:20:25
952   Matt Burton            M4549        72/84     1:05:59   10:43     2:20:27
953   Kelsey Dolan           F2529       75/119     1:06:59   10:43     2:20:29
954   Heidi Vonderheide      F3034       76/133     1:04:05   10:44     2:20:33
955   Robert Nuttmann        M4044        65/83     1:01:08   10:44     2:20:42
956   Carol Grimes           F3034       77/133     1:07:40   10:45     2:20:54
957   Whitney Musselman      F2529       76/119     1:05:32   10:45     2:20:55
958   Zac Grimes             M3034        66/78     1:07:22   10:45     2:20:55
959   Justin Demoss          M4044        66/83     1:04:40   10:45     2:20:55
960   Bridget Royer          F3539       77/158     1:04:50   10:46     2:20:57
961   Josue Flores Guzman    M1519          7/8     1:00:59   10:46     2:21:00
962   Elizabeth Jordan       F3034       78/133     1:06:19   10:46     2:21:00
963   Bethany Riechmann      F3539       78/158     1:01:08   10:46     2:21:03
964   Tammy Hannah           F3539       79/158     1:01:09   10:46     2:21:04
965   Paul Wonnell           M5559        46/70     1:09:38   10:46     2:21:09
966   Stacy Mabie            F2024        32/50     1:05:48   10:46     2:21:09
967   Jeff Bond              M5559        47/70     1:04:11   10:47     2:21:12
968   Jennifer Thome         F3539       80/158     1:07:16   10:47     2:21:15
969   J.C. Large             M6569        13/19     1:04:58   10:47     2:21:19
970   Mark Holcomb           M4549        73/84     1:00:35   10:47     2:21:21
971   Doug Rowe              M5054        65/80     1:03:36   10:47     2:21:21
972   Benjamin Brewer        M2529        52/65     1:04:39   10:47     2:21:22
973   Al Lagoda              M5559        48/70     1:02:33   10:48     2:21:29
974   Rebecca Green          F5054        42/86     1:04:13   10:48     2:21:29
975   Jennifer Burge         F3539       81/158     1:05:05   10:49     2:21:44
976   Susan Jones            F3539       82/158     1:06:48   10:49     2:21:46
977   Tara Loveless          F3034       79/133     1:06:46   10:50     2:21:55
978   Tiffany McMillen       F2529       77/119     1:06:13   10:50     2:21:56
979   Darrin Burnett         M4044        67/83     1:05:38   10:51     2:22:06
980   Kenneth Thomas         M5559        49/70               10:51     2:22:13
981   Elizabeth Sperry       F3539       83/158     1:07:42   10:52     2:22:15
982   Jill Reich             F3034       80/133     1:04:37   10:52     2:22:17
983   Melissa Smith          F3539       84/158     1:05:48   10:52     2:22:19
984   Karen Brodbeck         F3034       81/133       59:59   10:52     2:22:21
985   Sylvia Cassady         F3539       85/158     1:08:19   10:52     2:22:27
986   Ryan Cassady           M3539        80/95     1:08:17   10:53     2:22:28
987   Kaitlin Kurilla        F2529       78/119     1:10:00   10:53     2:22:34
988   Katie Cowser           F3539       86/158     1:04:22   10:53     2:22:37
989   Maureen Schiller       F5559        26/64     1:06:41   10:54     2:22:43
990   Nicole Mackinson       F3539       87/158     1:08:26   10:54     2:22:45
991   Ryan Dunn              M4044        68/83     1:03:36   10:54     2:22:48
992   Diana Golden           F6064        10/28     1:04:43   10:54     2:22:52
993   Jamie Bundy            F3539       88/158     1:02:17   10:54     2:22:53
994   Aaron Cadman           M3539        81/95     1:04:29   10:55     2:22:57
995   Alice Choi             F4044       53/110     1:07:55   10:55     2:23:01
996   Heather Pyles          F3539       89/158     1:08:34   10:56     2:23:12
997   Stacy Bond             F3034       82/133     1:04:11   10:56     2:23:20
998   Whitney Spearie        F2529       79/119     1:03:18   10:57     2:23:22
999   Janet Rhoda            F5559        27/64     1:07:42   10:57     2:23:23
1000  Mike Rhoda             M5559        50/70     1:07:43   10:57     2:23:24
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1001  Lisa Cheek             F3539       90/158     1:07:42   10:57     2:23:26
1002  Robert Byron           M1014          2/3     1:04:48   10:57     2:23:29
1003  Lonna Porter           F5054        43/86     1:04:46   10:58     2:23:40
1004  Shelley McIntyre       F4549        49/91     1:03:42   10:58     2:23:43
1005  Kara Bateman           F3034       83/133     1:03:39   10:58     2:23:45
1006  Eric Hupp              M3034        67/78     1:04:14   10:59     2:23:49
1007  Barbara King           F5559        28/64     1:05:00   10:59     2:23:51
1008  Ted Labelle            M6064        26/44     1:03:41   11:00     2:24:00
1009  Aili Eggleston         F1519        10/16     1:03:17   11:00     2:24:10
1010  Yesenia Juarez         F2529       80/119     1:05:24   11:01     2:24:15
1011  Bob Zeglis             M6064        27/44     1:05:15   11:02     2:24:27
1012  Lindsay Arnold         F3034       84/133     1:05:15   11:02     2:24:29
1013  Gretchen Hertz         F3034       85/133     1:04:50   11:02     2:24:31
1014  Pattie Gatons          F4549        50/91     1:05:12   11:02     2:24:31
1015  Jennifer Meierotto     F3539       91/158     1:03:44   11:02     2:24:31
1016  Andrea Abrahamson      F4549        51/91     1:13:18   11:02     2:24:33
1017  Greg Kline             M5559        51/70     1:03:47   11:02     2:24:37
1018  Sara Schack            F3034       86/133     1:07:21   11:02     2:24:38
1019  Kari Walters           F4044       54/110     1:04:58   11:03     2:24:39
1020  Cassie Bunts           F4549        52/91     1:05:48   11:03     2:24:40
1021  Jennifer Ellinger      F3539       92/158     1:04:59   11:03     2:24:40
1022  James Hennenfent       M2024        20/23     1:07:55   11:03     2:24:43
1023  Lauren Hennenfent      F2024        33/50     1:07:56   11:03     2:24:44
1024  Alice Staats           F6064        11/28     1:05:38   11:03     2:24:46
1025  Eleanor Singleton      F5054        44/86     1:04:30   11:04     2:24:53
1026  Denise Dameris         F4044       55/110     1:05:15   11:04     2:24:54
1027  Ronald Fialko          M5054        66/80     1:10:27   11:04     2:25:00
1028  Roslyn Condon          F6064        12/28     1:12:00   11:04     2:25:03
1029  Kerry Lucht            F5559        29/64     1:01:48   11:04     2:25:03
1030  Allen Reames           M5054        67/80     1:07:53   11:04     2:25:04
1031  Joe Coppolino          M4044        69/83     1:08:05   11:05     2:25:07
1032  Andrew Amenson         M3539        82/95     1:05:35   11:05     2:25:09
1033  Lorri Howes            F5054        45/86     1:03:43   11:05     2:25:10
1034  Allsion Freese         F2024        34/50     1:03:36   11:05     2:25:11
1035  Barbara Kissinger      F5559        30/64     1:12:00   11:05     2:25:12
1036  Jolene Enge            F4044       56/110     1:09:22   11:06     2:25:23
1037  Rebecca Wojciak        F2024        35/50     1:07:24   11:06     2:25:27
1038  Kristy Shillings       F3539       93/158     1:06:41   11:06     2:25:27
1039  Tom Arnolts            M3034        68/78     1:10:16   11:07     2:25:32
1040  Kathleen Rottermind    F3539       94/158     1:05:12   11:08     2:25:48
1041  Shawn Perkins          M4044        70/83     1:06:40   11:08     2:25:54
1042  Megan Smitley          F2529       81/119     1:07:29   11:09     2:26:05
1043  Margie Gacioch         F5559        31/64     1:05:12   11:09     2:26:05
1044  Duane Schlabach        M4549        74/84     1:03:44   11:10     2:26:20
1045  Jennifer Dove          F4044       57/110     1:08:16   11:12     2:26:41
1046  Gisette Brewster       F4044       58/110     1:08:16   11:12     2:26:42
1047  Kerry Nuttmann         F3539       95/158     1:04:02   11:12     2:26:48
1048  Danielle Thorman       F2024        36/50     1:09:57   11:12     2:26:49
1049  Taylor Walden          F2024        37/50     1:09:58   11:12     2:26:50
1050  Lois Jazo              F7074          1/3     1:05:14   11:13     2:26:53
1051  Marianne Schroeder     F6569         1/10     1:04:43   11:13     2:26:59
1052  Leann Young            F2529       82/119     1:07:11   11:14     2:27:03
1053  Brittany Nolle         F2529       83/119     1:07:12   11:14     2:27:04
1054  Melissa Brooks         F3539       96/158     1:07:16   11:14     2:27:04
1055  Noah Wattleworth       M1014          3/3       59:46   11:15     2:27:22
1056  Tamika Thomas          F3034       87/133     1:07:23   11:15     2:27:23
1057  Julia Labelle          F2024        38/50     1:05:09   11:16     2:27:41
1058  Christy Chamberlain    F4549        53/91     1:08:27   11:17     2:27:45
1059  Rebecca Slater         F3539       97/158     1:06:00   11:17     2:27:54
1060  Jody Mickelson         F2529       84/119     1:07:30   11:18     2:27:58
1061  Chuck Weno             M5054        68/80     1:03:55   11:18     2:27:58
1062  Jaylyn Hale            F3539       98/158     1:07:27   11:18     2:28:01
1063  Kristie Gearhart       F3034       88/133     1:09:04   11:18     2:28:04
1064  Laurie Baker           F5054        46/86     1:06:34   11:19     2:28:13
1065  Katy Dean              F3539       99/158     1:02:55   11:19     2:28:13
1066  Tom Kushak             M7074         6/10     1:08:44   11:19     2:28:19
1067  Joyce Hubbard          F6064        13/28     1:06:53   11:20     2:28:25
1068  Jerry Smith            M5559        52/70     1:04:13   11:20     2:28:25
1069  Tricia Gray            F3034       89/133     1:10:34   11:20     2:28:29
1070  Lisa Byerly            F5054        47/86     1:11:34   11:20     2:28:31
1071  Nikki Dalton           F3539      100/158     1:10:37   11:21     2:28:36
1072  Crystal Harbath        F3539      101/158     1:10:38   11:21     2:28:36
1073  Chrissy Efthim         F4044       59/110     1:10:38   11:21     2:28:37
1074  Nicole Stallone-Dwyer  F3539      102/158     1:04:55   11:21     2:28:42
1075  Diana Seagle           F4549        54/91     1:06:47   11:22     2:29:01
1076  Andrea Johnson         F5559        32/64     1:08:56   11:23     2:29:04
1077  Darcie Hannah          F4044       60/110     1:02:47   11:23     2:29:11
1078  Jennifer Miller        F3034       90/133     1:02:47   11:23     2:29:12
1079  Autumn Davis           F3539      103/158     1:08:47   11:24     2:29:20
1080  Jaime Wykes            F3539      104/158     1:08:46   11:24     2:29:20
1081  Scott Todd             M4549        75/84     1:06:50   11:24     2:29:23
1082  Jori Cooper            F3539      105/158     1:12:14   11:24     2:29:24
1083  Megan Corrigan         F3539      106/158     1:06:47   11:25     2:29:36
1084  Patrick Allen          M3539        83/95     1:06:47   11:25     2:29:37
1085  Vick Torres            M5054        69/80     1:06:04   11:25     2:29:37
1086  Debbie Starks          F3539      107/158     1:11:14   11:25     2:29:40
1087  Roy Pyers              M3539        84/95     1:02:15   11:25     2:29:40
1088  Yong Fei Wu            M2529        53/65     1:02:14   11:25     2:29:40
1089  Judith Gunn            F6569         2/10     1:12:53   11:25     2:29:40
1090  Patricia Harrell       F3034       91/133     1:08:34   11:26     2:29:43
1091  Roger Slightom         M4549        76/84     1:12:01   11:26     2:29:49
1092  Stacy Demoss           F4044       61/110     1:10:01   11:26     2:29:51
1093  Danielle Hayes         F2529       85/119     1:10:28   11:26     2:29:51
1094  C.J. Hayes             M2529        54/65     1:10:28   11:26     2:29:52
1095  Sidney Donnan          F1519        11/16     1:07:30   11:27     2:29:58
1096  Colin Schurtz          M3539        85/95     1:09:11   11:27     2:30:00
1097  Scott Rose             M5054        70/80     1:10:48   11:27     2:30:00
1098  Andrew Rose            M5054        71/80     1:10:49   11:27     2:30:00
1099  Katey Spangler         F2024        39/50     1:08:07   11:27     2:30:03
1100  Taya Zeig              F2529       86/119     1:08:07   11:27     2:30:03
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         10K    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
1101  Christine Guenther     F3034       92/133     1:08:38   11:27     2:30:05
1102  Brandon Bowlds         M4044        71/83     1:09:01   11:28     2:30:09
1103  Siva Isukapalli        M3034        69/78     1:06:45   11:28     2:30:09
1104  Darrell Oller          M6064        28/44     1:10:33   11:28     2:30:15
1105  Eric Ferrell           M2024        21/23     1:06:43   11:28     2:30:16
1106  Sierra O'Connor        F2024        40/50     1:06:44   11:28     2:30:16
1107  Blair Callaway         M6569        14/19     1:07:14   11:28     2:30:16
1108  Melissa Skinner-Liberm F3539      108/158     1:06:51   11:28     2:30:16
1109  Suzanne Poggiali       F5054        48/86     1:08:45   11:28     2:30:16
1110  Cindy Hauk             F4549        55/91     1:05:19   11:28     2:30:19
1111  Elyse Matulevich       F3034       93/133     1:07:34   11:29     2:30:21
1112  Jen Edmonds            F3539      109/158     1:09:41   11:29     2:30:21
1113  Ann Ramey              F3034       94/133     1:07:34   11:29     2:30:22
1114  Wendy Mitchell         F3539      110/158     1:09:17   11:29     2:30:22
1115  Amanda Tomhave         F3539      111/158     1:10:19   11:29     2:30:23
1116  Becky McClellan        F4044       62/110     1:10:18   11:29     2:30:23
1117  Khara Koffel           F3539      112/158     1:10:18   11:29     2:30:24
1118  Phil McCarty           M3539        86/95     1:10:00   11:29     2:30:25
1119  Kari Fargusson         F4549        56/91     1:06:38   11:29     2:30:27
1120  Billie Poynter         F4044       63/110     1:11:52   11:29     2:30:28
1121  Robert Simpson         M2024        22/23     1:09:00   11:29     2:30:29
1122  Richard Snow           M6064        29/44     1:10:34   11:29     2:30:31
1123  Amy Graves             F4044       64/110     1:09:17   11:30     2:30:34
1124  Kathy Leuelling        F6064        14/28     1:09:03   11:30     2:30:39
1125  Candis Kenny           F3539      113/158     1:02:58   11:30     2:30:43
1126  Sarah Eich             F4044       65/110     1:06:59   11:30     2:30:44
1127  Matthew Feldmann       M4044        72/83     1:06:58   11:30     2:30:45
1128  Amanda Settle          F3539      114/158     1:10:55   11:31     2:30:48
1129  Greg Settle            M3539        87/95     1:10:55   11:31     2:30:48
1130  Kathy Eatock           F4549        57/91     1:08:11   11:31     2:30:50
1131  Erica McCrary          F3034       95/133     1:11:01   11:32     2:30:59
1132  Joshua Anson           M2529        55/65     1:07:27   11:32     2:31:02
1133  Duane Daniels          M5559        53/70     1:04:19   11:32     2:31:05
1134  Nikeesha Hill          F3539      115/158     1:07:05   11:32     2:31:09
1135  Elizabeth Tinker       F3034       96/133     1:09:30   11:32     2:31:11
1136  Jessica Coonrod        F2529       87/119     1:11:14   11:33     2:31:13
1137  Brian Boston           M4044        73/83     1:08:51   11:33     2:31:13
1138  Gary Durchholz         M5559        54/70     1:11:15   11:33     2:31:14
1139  Alaura Ward            F3034       97/133     1:09:02   11:35     2:31:44
1140  David Giacomi          M5054        72/80     1:06:37   11:36     2:31:54
1141  Jordan Frank           F3539      116/158     1:11:48   11:37     2:32:07
1142  Stacey Jackson         F3034       98/133     1:11:49   11:37     2:32:07
1143  Charlene Wegner        F4549        58/91     1:11:20   11:38     2:32:30
1144  James Tims             M5559        55/70     1:08:00   11:39     2:32:32
1145  Tiffany Smith          F4044       66/110     1:08:01   11:39     2:32:32
1146  Frank Davisson         M6064        30/44     1:09:41   11:39     2:32:33
1147  Rebecca Brophy         F5054        49/86     1:08:05   11:39     2:32:34
1148  Jenney Leturgez        F4044       67/110     1:09:49   11:39     2:32:35
1149  Laura Swisher          F3539      117/158     1:12:29   11:39     2:32:37
1150  Amelia Johnson         F2024        41/50     1:07:20   11:40     2:32:47
1151  Gloria Rondeau         F4549        59/91     1:10:23   11:40     2:32:47
1152  Judy Bee               F5054        50/86     1:06:37   11:40     2:32:53
1153  Robert Brogdon         M4549        77/84     1:06:38   11:40     2:32:57
1154  Gail Brown             F2529       88/119     1:14:25   11:41     2:32:58
1155  Moreen Lusk            F3539      118/158     1:13:16   11:41     2:32:59
1156  Cristina Frederick     F3034       99/133     1:07:58   11:41     2:33:00
1157  Bill Rogers            M6064        31/44     1:04:15   11:41     2:33:01
1158  Jenny Perrone          F2024        42/50     1:09:49   11:41     2:33:04
1159  Sandy Lopez            F4044       68/110     1:05:36   11:42     2:33:10
1160  Shawn Gibbs            F3034      100/133     1:10:54   11:42     2:33:15
1161  Lori Dale              F4044       69/110     1:10:54   11:42     2:33:16
1162  Georgetta Baumgartner  F5054        51/86     1:12:25   11:42     2:33:17
1163  Kathy Henke            F5054        52/86     1:08:20   11:42     2:33:17
1164  Nora Hinson            F4044       70/110     1:12:28   11:42     2:33:17
1165  Paul Turner            M5559        56/70     1:10:58   11:42     2:33:18
1166  William Malott         M3034        70/78     1:13:18   11:43     2:33:27
1167  Shirley Webb           F4549        60/91     1:11:39   11:43     2:33:29
1168  Stacy Arnold           F4549        61/91     1:11:26   11:43     2:33:31
1169  Valerie Krohe          F3539      119/158     1:08:28   11:44     2:33:46
1170  Marilyn Kushak         F7074          2/3     1:12:09   11:45     2:33:57
1171  Connor Baete           M1519          8/8     1:17:31   11:45     2:33:57
1172  Mark Valentine         M4549        78/84     1:13:20   11:46     2:34:05
1173  James Alexander        M6569        15/19     1:10:17   11:46     2:34:11
1174  Karen Hoff             F5559        33/64     1:05:11   11:47     2:34:17
1175  Lindsay Oriold         F2529       89/119     1:14:25   11:47     2:34:19
1176  Jonathan Braner        M4044        74/83     1:09:57   11:47     2:34:21
1177  Joseph Gallucci        M2529        56/65     1:13:15   11:47     2:34:24
1178  Jayne Castellucci      F3539      120/158     1:12:45   11:48     2:34:30
1179  Olga Garcia            F4044       71/110     1:11:25   11:49     2:34:42
1180  Jamie Fair             F3539      121/158     1:08:19   11:49     2:34:43
1181  Stephanie Cooper       F3034      101/133     1:11:26   11:49     2:34:45
1182  Xochitl Garcia         F3539      122/158     1:11:27   11:49     2:34:45
1183  Shannon O'Brien        F4044       72/110     1:10:57   11:49     2:34:45
1184  Katy Taylor            F3034      102/133     1:13:54   11:49     2:34:45
1185  Rylan Miyat            M2529        57/65     1:04:21   11:49     2:34:52
1186  Vanessa Epperson       F3539      123/158     1:09:47   11:49     2:34:54
1187  Amanda Badgett         F4044       73/110     1:12:06   11:51     2:35:13
1188  Nicole Harris          F3034      103/133     1:12:06   11:51     2:35:14
1189  Kathy Beams            F5559        34/64     1:14:24   11:51     2:35:17
1190  Megan Francis          F3034      104/133     1:09:41   11:51     2:35:20
1191  Jamie Sovcik           F5054        53/86     1:11:43   11:52     2:35:33
1192  Greg Bishop            M3034        71/78     1:12:54   11:53     2:35:41
1193  Paul Byron             M4549        79/84     1:06:32   11:53     2:35:41
1194  Meghan Harmon          F3034      105/133     1:12:56   11:53     2:35:42
1195  Janie Smothers         F5559        35/64     1:13:08   11:53     2:35:42
1196  Susan Brinkoetter      F4549        62/91     1:13:04   11:53     2:35:46
1197  Nick Tode              M3539        88/95     1:10:41   11:53     2:35:47
1198  Tracy Burke-Carriere   F4549        63/91     1:10:28   11:54     2:35:59
1199  Phil Isaacs            M6064        32/44     1:08:01   11:54     2:36:01
1200  David Schulenburg      M6569        16/19     1:08:25   11:55     2:36:03
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1201  Emily Hicks            F2529       90/119     1:12:56   11:55     2:36:08
1202  John Beemsterboer      M4044        75/83     1:13:14   11:55     2:36:10
1203  David Lavigne          M2529        58/65     1:11:39   11:55     2:36:13
1204  Rosanne Abbott         F5054        54/86     1:11:31   11:57     2:36:27
1205  Kaytie Fajfar          F3034      106/133     1:12:37   11:58     2:36:41
1206  Dave Hall              M5054        73/80     1:12:00   11:58     2:36:43
1207  Kathleen Tanner        F3034      107/133     1:10:59   12:00     2:37:11
1208  Denise Amundson        F5559        36/64     1:10:57   12:00     2:37:11
1209  Sheila Kohl            F4044       74/110     1:08:40   12:00     2:37:11
1210  Adrienne McNamara      F2529       91/119     1:08:24   12:00     2:37:18
1211  Jackie Graffeo         F4549        64/91     1:15:39   12:01     2:37:23
1212  Andy Lefebve           M7074         7/10     1:10:39   12:01     2:37:26
1213  Amanda Finn            F3539      124/158     1:12:20   12:01     2:37:27
1214  Kevin Horcher          M5054        74/80     1:11:57   12:03     2:37:46
1215  Renee Vonderheide      F4549        65/91     1:12:25   12:03     2:37:49
1216  John Hollman           M3539        89/95     1:09:25   12:03     2:37:53
1217  John Mecklenburg       M5559        57/70     1:08:12   12:04     2:38:00
1218  Kate Maasen            F3034      108/133     1:12:34   12:04     2:38:01
1219  Kari Waters            F3539      125/158     1:10:18   12:05     2:38:21
1220  Scott Marshall         M4044        76/83     1:10:18   12:05     2:38:21
1221  Amy Weaver             F3539      126/158     1:14:11   12:07     2:38:46
1222  Marla Orsagh           F3539      127/158     1:13:12   12:07     2:38:49
1223  Julie Jones            F3539      128/158     1:14:02   12:08     2:39:01
1224  Clint McCann           M6064        33/44     1:14:01   12:08     2:39:01
1225  Katherine Huffman      F3034      109/133     1:14:01   12:08     2:39:02
1226  Lenny Tryner           M4044        77/83     1:09:37   12:09     2:39:17
1227  Daniel Greenman        M5559        58/70     1:16:13   12:10     2:39:20
1228  Natalie Beck           F4549        66/91     1:12:13   12:10     2:39:20
1229  Tonya Ehlert           F4549        67/91     1:10:08   12:10     2:39:28
1230  Dave Wakefield         M6064        34/44     1:15:20   12:11     2:39:37
1231  Leticia Soto           F3539      129/158     1:12:56   12:12     2:39:56
1232  Stewart Scruggs        M3034        72/78     1:10:26   12:12     2:39:56
1233  Carrie Reter           F5054        55/86     1:14:12   12:13     2:40:02
1234  Maddie Reter           F1519        12/16     1:14:15   12:13     2:40:02
1235  Kimee Armour           F4549        68/91     1:10:44   12:14     2:40:17
1236  Aubrie Hubbert         F2529       92/119     1:08:17   12:14     2:40:18
1237  Kathleen MacDonald     F2529       93/119     1:11:04   12:14     2:40:20
1238  Mark Jordan            M6064        35/44     1:16:27   12:14     2:40:20
1239  Bryan Hubbert          M2529        59/65     1:08:20   12:14     2:40:23
1240  Janine Sobin           F5054        56/86     1:16:28   12:15     2:40:25
1241  Jill Rizzs             F4549        69/91     1:13:50   12:15     2:40:26
1242  Chantalle Buhl         F3034      110/133     1:12:05   12:15     2:40:32
1243  Robert Jones           M4549        80/84     1:10:42   12:18     2:41:11
1244  Rose Polyakova         F4549        70/91     1:14:48   12:18     2:41:13
1245  Tricia Braasch         F4044       75/110     1:17:34   12:19     2:41:21
1246  Stephanie Rojas        F3034      111/133     1:18:27   12:19     2:41:27
1247  Barb Martin            F5054        57/86     1:13:16   12:19     2:41:28
1248  Linda Tribbey          F5559        37/64     1:14:34   12:20     2:41:36
1249  Ashley Greenlee        F2529       94/119     1:14:34   12:20     2:41:36
1250  Jodi Kayser            F3539      130/158     1:14:34   12:20     2:41:36
1251  Lacy Buck              F3034      112/133     1:14:34   12:20     2:41:36
1252  Lynn Lulay             F6569         3/10     1:14:48   12:21     2:41:54
1253  Maria Cicci Dickerson  F3539      131/158     1:17:03   12:21     2:41:54
1254  Julie Nuehring         F4044       76/110     1:50:58   12:22     2:41:57
1255  Sheryl Vonholten       F5559        38/64     1:12:56   12:22     2:41:57
1256  Cindy Landacre         F5559        39/64     1:16:41   12:22     2:41:59
1257  Kristina Mucinskas     F4044       77/110     1:14:18   12:22     2:42:06
1258  Buff Buffkin           M6064        36/44     1:10:56   12:24     2:42:24
1259  Denise Goff            F5054        58/86     1:14:10   12:24     2:42:27
1260  Jonathan Crowley       M3034        73/78     1:13:08   12:24     2:42:28
1261  Jonathan Young         M3034        74/78     1:13:08   12:24     2:42:28
1262  Laura Darby            F2529       95/119     1:13:09   12:24     2:42:29
1263  Jennifer Swearingen    F4044       78/110     1:14:11   12:24     2:42:29
1264  Anne Cardenas          F2529       96/119     1:07:36   12:24     2:42:32
1265  Jeffrey McCarther      M4549        81/84     1:13:15   12:25     2:42:38
1266  Barb McLaughlin-Olson  F5559        40/64     1:13:17   12:25     2:42:38
1267  Poornima Jayaramaiah   F3539      132/158     1:14:10   12:26     2:42:55
1268  Carol O'Connor         F5054        59/86     1:14:16   12:26     2:42:55
1269  Katie McCormack        F2024        43/50     1:07:05   12:26     2:42:56
1270  Kate Kolczaski         F4044       79/110     1:16:27   12:26     2:42:57
1271  Robert Wohler          M7074         8/10     1:12:45   12:26     2:42:57
1272  Kevin Bateman          M5559        59/70     1:09:39   12:27     2:43:01
1273  Sarah Littrell         F3539      133/158     1:17:32   12:27     2:43:01
1274  Anthony Melson         M3034        75/78     1:07:31   12:27     2:43:07
1275  Sandy Madison          F6064        15/28     1:17:51   12:27     2:43:11
1276  Sandra Carbonell       F4549        71/91     1:11:03   12:28     2:43:19
1277  Machele Keen           F6064        16/28     1:15:05   12:28     2:43:22
1278  Mary Harney            F6569         4/10     1:17:23   12:29     2:43:27
1279  Cherise Cerocke        F2024        44/50     1:14:23   12:29     2:43:28
1280  Kim Wonnell            F5559        41/64     1:14:17   12:29     2:43:31
1281  Delle Peterson         F3034      113/133     1:14:22   12:29     2:43:31
1282  Amber Shipherd         F3034      114/133     1:17:13   12:29     2:43:38
1283  Debby Haffner          F4044       80/110     1:17:12   12:30     2:43:42
1284  Abbi Auger             F4549        72/91     1:17:14   12:30     2:43:43
1285  Carol Awe              F4044       81/110     1:10:51   12:31     2:43:58
1286  Nancy Neuberger        F7074          3/3     1:17:12   12:33     2:44:25
1287  Marilee Cramer         F6064        17/28     1:17:12   12:33     2:44:25
1288  Jacquelyn Hoffman      F3034      115/133     1:17:09   12:33     2:44:28
1289  Paige Wood             F2024        45/50     1:17:09   12:33     2:44:29
1290  Cady Edmonson          F1519        13/16     1:13:44   12:34     2:44:41
1291  Denise Caparula        F3539      134/158     1:11:38   12:34     2:44:41
1292  Dianna Jones           F4044       82/110     1:17:28   12:34     2:44:42
1293  James Edmonson         M4549        82/84     1:13:46   12:34     2:44:43
1294  Ronald Summers         M6064        37/44     1:20:27   12:36     2:45:03
1295  Lori Langrehr          F5559        42/64     1:17:13   12:36     2:45:06
1296  Chris Weitzel          M2529        60/65     1:17:26   12:36     2:45:08
1297  Carrie Weitzel         F2529       97/119     1:17:26   12:36     2:45:08
1298  Diana Wolff            F3034      116/133     1:14:38   12:37     2:45:22
1299  Nancy McNeely          F5054        60/86               12:38     2:45:25
1300  Jennifer Seebauer      F4044       83/110     1:14:00   12:40     2:45:51
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1301  Ryan Burgett           M2529        61/65     1:13:59   12:42     2:46:18
1302  Wendy Schurtz          F4044       84/110     1:17:35   12:42     2:46:28
1303  Kathryn Rutledge       F5559        43/64     1:17:58   12:42     2:46:28
1304  Yolanda Martin         F4549        73/91     1:28:17   12:43     2:46:35
1305  Stacy Heuberger        F4044       85/110     1:17:31   12:43     2:46:42
1306  Kelly Huelsmann        F4549        74/91     1:17:31   12:43     2:46:42
1307  Lynne Morris           F4549        75/91     1:15:58   12:44     2:46:45
1308  Zoe Mitchell           F5559        44/64     1:12:45   12:45     2:46:57
1309  Becky Haskins          F3034      117/133     1:16:16   12:45     2:47:00
1310  Jason Speaks           M3539        90/95     1:11:10   12:45     2:47:03
1311  Lindsey Speaks         F2529       98/119     1:11:15   12:45     2:47:04
1312  Tammy Severs           F5054        61/86     1:15:05   12:45     2:47:08
1313  Daphne Curtin          F3539      135/158     1:08:02   12:46     2:47:11
1314  Kim Jalley             F3539      136/158     1:10:24   12:46     2:47:21
1315  Michelle Larsen        F4044       86/110     1:17:03   12:47     2:47:22
1316  Craig McFarland        M2529        62/65     1:11:41   12:47     2:47:24
1317  Heather Nauert         F3539      137/158     1:13:01   12:48     2:47:40
1318  Michael Trummel        M5559        60/70     1:21:42   12:49     2:47:51
1319  Stanley Harris         M5559        61/70     1:21:43   12:49     2:47:51
1320  Julie Patton           F4549        76/91     1:21:45   12:49     2:47:53
1321  Ed Brewer              M5559        62/70     1:16:36   12:49     2:47:55
1322  Saundra Mueller        F5054        62/86     1:17:13   12:49     2:47:56
1323  Kathleen Jensen        F6064        18/28     1:17:44   12:51     2:48:22
1324  Lora Baete             F5054        63/86     1:17:32   12:52     2:48:36
1325  Juan Martinez          M6064        38/44     1:12:47   12:54     2:49:00
1326  Kesha Mitchell         F4044       87/110     1:21:44   12:54     2:49:02
1327  Chad Fabruada          M4044        78/83     1:16:34   12:56     2:49:28
1328  Michelle Valentine     F4044       88/110     1:15:37   12:56     2:49:33
1329  Lynn Morris            F5054        64/86     1:17:47   12:58     2:49:53
1330  Kendra Watts           F4044       89/110     1:17:47   12:58     2:49:54
1331  Rachel Moehlmann       F4549        77/91     1:21:09   12:58     2:49:56
1332  Carly Schrey           F2529       99/119     1:12:58   12:59     2:50:09
1333  Wendy Kratochvil       F4044       90/110     1:16:12   12:59     2:50:12
1334  Steven Noonan          M5559        63/70     1:15:35   13:01     2:50:26
1335  Elizabeth Cochran      F4549        78/91     1:15:36   13:01     2:50:28
1336  Mary Summers           F5054        65/86     1:16:18   13:01     2:50:35
1337  Sean Nashland          M4044        79/83     1:16:04   13:02     2:50:48
1338  Rhonda Leonard         F4549        79/91     1:16:06   13:02     2:50:49
1339  Marsha Zeglis          F6064        19/28     1:18:24   13:05     2:51:20
1340  Theresa Hart           F5559        45/64     1:18:26   13:05     2:51:22
1341  April Kendall          F4044       91/110     1:18:25   13:05     2:51:23
1342  Kelly Davisson         F4549        80/91     1:15:01   13:05     2:51:25
1343  Connie Berding         F4044       92/110     1:19:03   13:06     2:51:32
1344  Sam Woods Ii           M6569        17/19     1:17:03   13:06     2:51:32
1345  Carrie Dorwart         F5054        66/86     1:15:27   13:06     2:51:34
1346  Carol Schulte          F6064        20/28     1:21:29   13:08     2:52:07
1347  Greg Holdener          M5054        75/80     1:21:28   13:08     2:52:08
1348  Rebecca Chirevas       F4044       93/110     1:22:24   13:09     2:52:12
1349  Tammy Kubus            F4044       94/110     1:22:24   13:09     2:52:12
1350  Lisa Picek             F3539      138/158     1:22:24   13:09     2:52:12
1351  Lisa Mosley            F5559        46/64     1:17:31   13:09     2:52:16
1352  Emily Walczak          F1519        14/16     1:13:22   13:09     2:52:19
1353  Danielle McMillan      F2529      100/119     1:21:43   13:09     2:52:21
1354  Brett Huddleston       M3539        91/95     1:11:27   13:11     2:52:41
1355  Susan Skelton          F5054        67/86     1:18:32   13:11     2:52:49
1356  Marcella Day           F2529      101/119     1:14:18   13:12     2:52:52
1357  Ronald Benner          M4044        80/83     1:22:05   13:12     2:52:58
1358  Stephanie Welchert     F3034      118/133     1:21:43   13:12     2:53:01
1359  Brandi Bitner          F2529      102/119     1:18:51   13:13     2:53:13
1360  Satyajit Ambike        M3539        92/95     1:16:58   13:14     2:53:17
1361  Amruta Inamdar         F3539      139/158     1:16:58   13:14     2:53:17
1362  Laquesha Fitzgerald    F3539      140/158     1:05:03   13:15     2:53:34
1363  Kerri Fichter          F3539      141/158     1:16:47   13:15     2:53:42
1364  Phil Chicoineau        M6064        39/44     1:24:25   13:16     2:53:44
1365  Shelly Stark           F3539      142/158     1:21:25   13:16     2:53:51
1366  Frank Pisani           M6064        40/44     1:24:07   13:17     2:53:56
1367  Laura Mosness          F3539      143/158     1:14:48   13:17     2:54:03
1368  Meredith Fuemmeler     F3539      144/158     1:14:47   13:17     2:54:04
1369  Megan Brawner          F2529      103/119     1:13:12   13:17     2:54:04
1370  Linda Meuth            F5559        47/64     1:21:29   13:18     2:54:12
1371  Stephanie Steinkamp    F3539      145/158     1:21:25   13:18     2:54:17
1372  Jacki Kelly            F4549        81/91     1:20:15   13:18     2:54:21
1373  Paul Green             M7074         9/10     1:21:52   13:19     2:54:29
1374  Tanya Leahy            F4549        82/91     1:20:37   13:23     2:55:21
1375  Tammy Knippeberg       F5054        68/86     1:20:39   13:23     2:55:21
1376  Kay Merritt            F5559        48/64     1:18:07   13:23     2:55:23
1377  Mindy Buske            F4044       95/110     1:22:28   13:24     2:55:28
1378  Sierra Buske           F1014          1/1     1:22:29   13:24     2:55:28
1379  Tina Hyde              F4549        83/91     1:18:07   13:24     2:55:30
1380  Kathleen Bonelli       F2024        46/50     1:16:59   13:26     2:55:58
1381  Deanna Bonelli         F5559        49/64     1:16:58   13:26     2:55:58
1382  Joseph Daniels         M3539        93/95     1:14:18   13:26     2:56:02
1383  Melissa Rinchiuso      F3539      146/158     1:21:00   13:26     2:56:06
1384  Susan Burke            F5559        50/64     1:20:59   13:27     2:56:19
1385  Vasu Polu              M4044        81/83     1:34:58   13:28     2:56:27
1386  Julie Forehand         F3034      119/133     1:14:24   13:28     2:56:30
1387  Ariele Forehand        F2529      104/119     1:14:36   13:28     2:56:30
1388  Kiran Nadella          M3539        94/95     1:19:50   13:30     2:56:47
1389  Adrina Brewer          F5054        69/86     1:18:53   13:31     2:57:04
1390  Diane Kellenburger     F6569         5/10     1:21:52   13:32     2:57:17
1391  Martha Magers          F5559        51/64     1:20:31   13:33     2:57:30
1392  Jennifer Similey       F3539      147/158     1:12:49   13:33     2:57:36
1393  Kira Tierney           F3034      120/133     1:19:37   13:35     2:57:55
1394  Maureen Didonato       F4044       96/110     1:19:37   13:35     2:57:57
1395  Lisa Garner            F5054        70/86     1:17:35   13:35     2:58:01
1396  John Freitag           M6064        41/44               13:36     2:58:07
1397  Claudia McCain         F6569         6/10     1:26:23   13:37     2:58:26
1398  Sammy Morrone          M3034        76/78               13:38     2:58:38
1399  Chris Boyster          M4044        82/83     1:20:29   13:39     2:58:49
1400  Nicole Denby           F2529      105/119     1:20:44   13:39     2:58:52
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1401  Beth Brosi             F3539      148/158     1:20:44   13:39     2:58:52
1402  Melissa Kristofik      F2529      106/119     1:21:43   13:42     2:59:28
1403  Joy Hyzny              F5054        71/86     1:21:43   13:42     2:59:28
1404  Johnna Thornton        F4549        84/91     1:21:57   13:42     2:59:35
1405  Christina Chapan       F4549        85/91     1:23:42   13:43     2:59:44
1406  Katheryn Bartlett      F2529      107/119     1:24:20   13:43     2:59:46
1407  Melinda Walczak        F4044       97/110     1:19:45   13:44     3:00:01
1408  Marissa Fenwick        F2529      108/119     1:17:58   13:45     3:00:13
1409  Jeff Osman             M5054        76/80     1:18:52   13:45     3:00:15
1410  Michael Arnolds        M4549        83/84     1:18:51   13:45     3:00:15
1411  Bruce Johnson          M5559        64/70     1:21:59   13:47     3:00:34
1412  Deana Crenshaw         F3539      149/158     1:20:27   13:47     3:00:35
1413  Penny Horcher          F5054        72/86     1:20:20   13:54     3:02:06
1414  Kelly Barbour-Conerty  F4549        86/91     1:20:37   13:57     3:02:44
1415  Phyllis Smothers       F6569         7/10     1:21:33   13:58     3:02:58
1416  Sunney Hinman          F3539      150/158     1:28:09   13:58     3:03:03
1417  Rick Kendall           M3034        77/78     1:27:20   14:00     3:03:24
1418  Diane Schoenbeck       F5054        73/86     1:21:33   14:01     3:03:40
1419  Sarah Tofanelli        F2529      109/119     1:17:46   14:04     3:04:25
1420  Elizabeth Vondebur     F3034      121/133     1:19:00   14:05     3:04:35
1421  June Brumley           F80UP          1/1     1:25:33   14:06     3:04:39
1422  Linda Steele           F5054        74/86     1:22:15   14:06     3:04:39
1423  Paul King              M5054        77/80     1:25:04   14:06     3:04:40
1424  Lisa King              F4549        87/91     1:25:15   14:06     3:04:41
1425  Kathy Nelson           F5559        52/64     1:17:09   14:06     3:04:43
1426  Darla Kirkland         F3539      151/158     1:19:45   14:06     3:04:47
1427  Carolyn Pemberton      F2529      110/119     1:21:53   14:08     3:05:08
1428  Berenice Herrera       F3539      152/158     1:17:28   14:09     3:05:19
1429  Don Van Houten         M7074        10/10     1:24:15   14:09     3:05:25
1430  Lauren Benson          F2529      111/119     1:22:31   14:10     3:05:36
1431  Lee Wheeler            M5559        65/70     1:15:32   14:10     3:05:42
1432  Sandra Ortiz           F5054        75/86     1:22:38   14:11     3:05:47
1433  Joseph Bateman         M2529        63/65     1:20:36   14:11     3:05:53
1434  Rachel Benedict        F3539      153/158     1:24:42   14:12     3:05:59
1435  Rebecca Wattleworth    F4044       98/110     1:24:01   14:15     3:06:43
1436  Michael Baete          M5559        66/70     1:23:18   14:15     3:06:43
1437  Manessa Trench         F4044       99/110     1:27:12   14:15     3:06:45
1438  Nina Rossini           F6064        21/28     1:25:39   14:15     3:06:47
1439  Elizabeth Helton       F3034      122/133     1:19:01   14:16     3:06:51
1440  Sarah Mecklenburg      F2024        47/50     1:22:13   14:21     3:07:56
1441  Reagan Gearhart        M3539        95/95     1:22:13   14:21     3:07:58
1442  Brian Ouellette        M4549        84/84     1:21:04   14:23     3:08:27
1443  Cindy Gibbs            F5559        53/64     1:28:15   14:24     3:08:39
1444  Dianne Murray          F6569         8/10     1:27:34   14:26     3:09:03
1445  Clare Malott           F3034      123/133     1:27:44   14:26     3:09:08
1446  Mary Contri            F5559        54/64     1:24:06   14:31     3:10:08
1447  Dianne Hollister       F6569         9/10     1:23:16   14:31     3:10:08
1448  Karen Frank            F5054        76/86     1:24:09   14:31     3:10:09
1449  Danette Minks          F5054        77/86     1:28:47   14:36     3:11:17
1450  Don Voelz              M6064        42/44     1:22:58   14:38     3:11:40
1451  Carmen Debo            F4044      100/110     1:28:13   14:40     3:12:09
1452  Katie O'Donnell        F4044      101/110     1:29:24   14:40     3:12:14
1453  Julie Foster-Doty      F4044      102/110     1:29:23   14:40     3:12:15
1454  Bryce McCormick        M3034        78/78     1:29:23   14:41     3:12:17
1455  Patti Jordan           F5559        55/64     1:29:57   14:41     3:12:17
1456  Mary Wykle             F5559        56/64     1:29:57   14:41     3:12:17
1457  Kelley McCormick       F5559        57/64     1:29:22   14:41     3:12:17
1458  Anthony McCormick      M5559        67/70     1:29:23   14:41     3:12:18
1459  Allison Hogan          F2024        48/50     1:22:32   14:44     3:13:01
1460  Claudia Colombo        F3539      154/158     1:26:56   14:45     3:13:12
1461  Maria Diaz             F6064        22/28     1:29:26   14:45     3:13:21
1462  Kathleen Peth          F5054        78/86     1:25:14   14:47     3:13:41
1463  Alyssa Enns            F2529      112/119     1:23:10   14:50     3:14:26
1464  Debra Meyers           F5559        58/64     1:28:49   14:52     3:14:48
1465  Allison Means          F2529      113/119     1:25:31   14:52     3:14:51
1466  Stacey Yaros           F4044      103/110     1:31:04   14:54     3:15:07
1467  Eric Haney             M4044        83/83     1:30:45   14:54     3:15:08
1468  Nicole Robbins         F3539      155/158     1:28:23   14:54     3:15:11
1469  Michele Pitts          F4549        88/91     1:29:36   15:06     3:17:48
1470  Vivian K Jones         F6064        23/28     1:33:49   15:17     3:20:10
1471  Barbara Sherman        F4044      104/110     1:33:50   15:17     3:20:11
1472  Jennie Davis           F5054        79/86     1:33:51   15:17     3:20:11
1473  Elizabeth Reinke       F4549        89/91     1:36:16   15:17     3:20:18
1474  Kathryn Less           F6064        24/28     1:28:46   15:17     3:20:19
1475  Richard Hartmann       M5559        68/70     1:30:34   15:20     3:20:52
1476  Julia Hartmann         F5559        59/64     1:30:35   15:20     3:20:53
1477  Brienna Higginson      F2024        49/50     1:26:29   15:20     3:20:54
1478  Angela Clock           F3539      156/158     1:31:26   15:20     3:20:57
1479  Connie Branson         F5559        60/64     1:31:09   15:23     3:21:40
1480  Christine Meister      F5559        61/64     1:31:09   15:23     3:21:40
1481  Christianna Sullivan   F4044      105/110     1:33:34   15:27     3:22:20
1482  Madalynn Sullivan      F1519        15/16     1:33:33   15:27     3:22:21
1483  Emily Noonan           F2529      114/119     1:31:56   15:27     3:22:27
1484  Kristine Holtman       F6064        25/28     1:31:43   15:29     3:22:51
1485  Gretchen Fathauer      F3034      124/133     1:36:30   15:30     3:23:12
1486  Meghan Hanrahan        F2529      115/119     1:36:30   15:31     3:23:13
1487  Nicole Batchelor       F2529      116/119     1:36:31   15:31     3:23:13
1488  Angela Broadway        F4044      106/110     1:31:45   15:31     3:23:20
1489  Ila Allen              F5559        62/64     1:31:45   15:31     3:23:21
1490  Cara Holdener          F5054        80/86     1:33:17   15:38     3:24:45
1491  Bonnie Miget           F6064        26/28     1:33:18   15:38     3:24:45
1492  Susan Jones            F6064        27/28     1:35:09   15:38     3:24:48
1493  Jack Jones             M6064        43/44     1:35:10   15:38     3:24:50
1494  Hope Barnes            F2529      117/119     1:27:55   15:38     3:24:52
1495  Mark Young             M5054        78/80     1:37:33   15:40     3:25:22
1496  Colleen Mulholland     F4549        90/91     1:34:47   15:42     3:25:38
1497  Bob Talbott            M5054        79/80     1:37:59   15:53     3:28:06
1498  Jennifer Talbott       F3034      125/133     1:37:58   15:53     3:28:06
1499  Rien Crawford          F1519        16/16     1:25:55   15:53     3:28:14
1500  Jennifer McFarland     F4044      107/110     1:30:23   15:58     3:29:07
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1501  Sabrina Bell           F3539      157/158     1:38:42   16:07     3:31:09
1502  Lauren Caston          F2529      118/119     1:41:36   16:07     3:31:16
1503  Kimber Beckler         F3034      126/133     1:41:40   16:07     3:31:16
1504  Deb Lebo               F6569        10/10     1:34:17   16:09     3:31:36
1505  Amy Benoist            F4044      108/110     1:34:25   16:10     3:31:51
1506  Bernadette Kerr        F5054        81/86     1:34:26   16:10     3:31:52
1507  Amy McBroom            F3034      127/133     1:37:58   16:11     3:32:05
1508  Brenda Bateman         F6064        28/28     1:42:38   16:12     3:32:14
1509  Andrew Seberger        M2529        64/65     1:30:49   16:19     3:33:50
1510  Tara Seberger          F3034      128/133     1:30:49   16:19     3:33:50
1511  Kyle Alewelt           M2529        65/65     1:32:45   16:28     3:35:44
1512  Michelle Chicoineau    F2024        50/50     1:39:52   16:29     3:35:55
1513  Betsy Kramer           F5559        63/64     1:39:52   16:29     3:35:55
1514  Cary Kasten            F3034      129/133     1:30:01   16:29     3:36:05
1515  Ellen Anderson         F5559        64/64     1:41:55   16:37     3:37:46
1516  Laura Gruenwald        F3034      130/133     1:35:42   16:38     3:37:54
1517  Kelly Bradshaw         F4549        91/91     1:37:59   16:40     3:38:21
1518  Natalie Montana        F5054        82/86     1:34:07   16:43     3:39:06
1519  Christine Plaza        F5054        83/86     1:43:47   16:51     3:40:51
1520  Becky Cowan            F3034      131/133     1:40:39   17:06     3:44:06
1521  Chris Jirschele        F5054        84/86     1:40:39   17:07     3:44:18
1522  Dd Smith               F5054        85/86     1:44:50   17:31     3:49:27
1523  Elizabeth Lea          F3539      158/158     1:44:50   17:31     3:49:28
1524  Aric Burklow           M2024        23/23     1:44:25   17:40     3:51:30
1525  Nancy Burklow          F5054        86/86     1:44:25   17:41     3:51:38
1526  Glenda McCarty         F4044      109/110     1:44:22   17:41     3:51:39
1527  Ruth Vanbergen         F4044      110/110     1:41:14   17:54     3:54:36
1528  Shantel Reynolds       F3034      132/133     1:41:36   17:55     3:54:47
1529  Robert Manning         M5054        80/80     1:48:22   17:58     3:55:25
1530  Dave Smith             M6569        18/19     1:39:19   18:01     3:56:03
1531  Richard Peete          M5559        69/70     1:39:21   18:01     3:56:07
1532  Al Worsley             M6569        19/19     1:49:41   18:18     3:59:50
1533  Richard Whitfield      M6064        44/44     1:49:42   18:18     3:59:51
0     Florence Idehenre      F3034      133/133                                
0     Rachel Salemme         F2529      119/119                                
0     Neil Jefferson         M5559        70/70                                
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